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3D-Chaquan/Huaquan/Baji (12-14)| Male | 15-17

3D 1 Chien-Mu Yang M D: 15-17 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan USA 8.6 9.2 8.5 8.49 9.01 8.70 2 Gold 2 Banyan Jullian 8.83 1 Gold
3D 2 Tristan Au M D: 15-17 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan USA 8.5 8.6 8.3 8.4 8.8 8.50 6 Silver 2 Chien-Mu Yang 8.70 2 Gold
3D 3 Jacob Hoa M C: 12-14 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan Canada 8.2 7.8 8.1 7.95 8.01 8.02 8 Bronze 3 Obi Umeh 8.67 3 Silver
3D 4 Dante Menendez M C: 12-14 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan Canada 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.55 7.5 7.65 9 7 Kenneth Chow 8.62 4 Silver
3D 5 Ryan Huang M D: 15-17 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan USA 8.45 7.9 8.3 8.2 8.8 8.32 7 Daniel Xian 8.52 5 Bronze
3D 6 Obi Umeh M D: 15-17 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiKaimen Ba Ji USA 8.65 9.15 8.4 8.75 8.6 8.67 3 Tristan Au 8.50 6 Bronze
3D 7 Banyan Jullian M D: 15-17 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiBa Ji Quan USA 8.75 8.95 8.8 8.9 8.8 8.83 1 Ryan Huang 8.32 7 Bronze
3D 8 Kenneth Chow M D: 15-17 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiBa Ji Quan USA 8.65 8.55 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.62 4 Jacob Hoa 8.02 8 -
3D 9 Nikita Kim M C: 12-14 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan Canada 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.35 7.4 7.50 10 Dante Menendez 7.65 9 -
3D 10 Daniel Xian M D: 15-17 Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan USA 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.65 8.8 8.52 5 Nikita Kim 7.50 10 -

27C-Traditional Barehand-Other | Female | 12-14

27C 1 Teresa Tian F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-OtherTong Bei Quan USA 8.1 7.75 8 7.85 7.6 7.87 3 Gold 1 Samantha Lu 8.45 1 Gold
27C 2 Melissa Chen F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-OtherXing Yi Quan Canada 8.2 7.8 8.2 8.25 7.9 8.10 2 Silver 1 Melissa Chen 8.10 2 Silver
27C 3 Chloe Ha F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-OtherXing Yi Quan Canada 7.7 7.3 7.8 7.65 7.5 7.62 5 Bronze 1 Teresa Tian 7.87 3 Bronze
27C 4 Olivia Szuto F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-OtherFan Zi Quan Canada 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.9 7.65 7.72 4 Olivia Szuto 7.72 4 -
27C 5 Samantha Lu F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-OtherBa Ji Quan USA 8.4 8.3 8.5 8.45 8.5 8.45 1 Chloe Ha 7.62 5 -

37D-Traditional Barehand | Female | 15-17

37D 1 Arianni Silva F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-OtherFan Zi Quan USA 8.2 8.05 8 8.05 8.3 8.10 2 Gold 1 Saydee Szuto 8.13 1 Gold
37D 2 Jenna Xu F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-OtherCha Quan USA 7.9 7.85 8 7.75 8.15 7.92 5 Silver 1 Arianni Silva 8.10 2 Silver
37D 3 Sofia Donroe F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-OtherWu Dang Fist USA 8 7.95 7.9 8.15 7.8 7.95 4 Bronze 3 Keira Ashley Tan 7.98 3 Bronze
37D 4 Hayley Ross F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-OtherBa Ji Quan USA 7.8 7.75 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.80 6 Sofia Donroe 7.95 4 Bronze
37D 5 Lucy Liu F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-OtherXing Yi Quan USA 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.60 8 Jenna Xu 7.92 5 Bronze
37D 6 Jessica Zhang F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-OtherXing Yi Quan Canada 7.7 7.75 7.8 7.75 7.8 7.77 7 Hayley Ross 7.80 6 -
37D 7 Keira Ashley Tan F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-OtherHua Quan USA 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.15 8.6 -0.2 7.98 3 Jessica Zhang 7.77 7 -
37D 8 Saydee Szuto F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-OtherFan Zi Quan Canada 8.15 8.15 8.2 8.1 8.01 8.13 1 Lucy Liu 7.60 8 -

7D-Ditangquan| Male (12-14) | 15-17 / 18+

7D 1 Layonel Alexander GONZELEZ SANCHEZ M E: 18+ Ditangquan Di Tang Quan Mexico 7.8 7.5 8 8.05 8.01 7.94 4 Gold 1 Shaun Chen 8.95 1 Gold
7D 2 Shaun Chen M D: 15-17 Ditangquan Di Tang Quan USA 9 8.35 8.9 8.95 9.2 8.95 1 Silver 1 Jan Franco Vasquez Levano8.90 2 Bronze
7D 3 Jan Franco Vasquez Levano M E: 18+ Ditangquan Di Tang Quan Peru 8.9 9.3 8.6 8.9 8.9 8.90 2 Bronze 1 Ashton Yim 8.90 2 Silver
7D 4 Ashton Yim M D: 15-17 Ditangquan Di Tang Quan USA 8.85 8.7 8.7 9.15 9.25 8.90 2 Layonel Alexander GONZELEZ SANCHEZ7.94 4 -
7D 5 Joshua Ivan HINOJOSA JIMENEZ M C: 12-14 Ditangquan Di Tang Quan Mexico 7.8 7.9 7.85 7.5 7.5 7.72 5 Joshua Ivan HINOJOSA JIMENEZ7.72 5 -

8D-Zuiquan | Male (12-14) | 15-17

8D 1 Evan Liu M D: 15-17 Zui Quan Drunken - Zui Quan Canada 8.65 8.6 8.4 8.25 9.01 8.55 3 Gold 1 Quinton Truong 8.80 1 Gold
8D 2 Chengrui Li M D: 15-17 Zui Quan Drunken - Zui Quan USA 8.8 8.75 8.8 8.55 8.85 8.78 2 Silver 1 Chengrui Li 8.78 2 Silver
8D 3 Quinton Truong M D: 15-17 Zui Quan Drunken - Zui Quan USA 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.45 8.9 8.80 1 Bronze 1 Evan Liu 8.55 3 Bronze
8D 4 Aslan Daniel Elchiev M C: 12-14 Zui Quan Drunken - Zui Quan USA 7.7 7.5 7.8 7.55 7.6 7.62 5 Oliver Spiro 8.22 4 -
8D 5 Oliver Spiro M D: 15-17 Zui Quan Drunken - Zui Quan USA 8.45 7.75 8.3 8.05 8.3 8.22 4 Aslan Daniel Elchiev7.62 5 -

1AB-Nanquan | Male | Under 12

1AB 1 Albert Liu M B: U-12 NQ Nan Quan USA 7.75 7.75 7.9 7.85 8.1 7.83 3 Gold 1 Jayden Candra 8.67 1 Gold
1AB 2 Ethan Hoa M B: U-12 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.4 7.05 7.35 7.25 7.2 7.27 6 Silver 1 Lucas Liu 8.07 2 Silver
1AB 3 Jayden Candra M B: U-12 NQ Nan Quan USA 8.4 8.8 8.35 8.85 8.8 8.67 1 Bronze 2 Albert Liu 7.83 3 Bronze
1AB 4 Ethan Yen M B: U-12 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.8 8.1 7.75 7.65 7.4 7.73 5 Aiden Tran 7.83 3 Bronze
1AB 5 Aiden Tran M A: U-10 NQ Other Traditional Nan QuanUSA 7.65 8.2 7.65 8.4 7.6 7.83 3 Ethan Yen 7.73 5 -
1AB 6 Lucas Liu M B: U-12 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 8.1 8 8.1 8.6 7.88 8.07 2 Ethan Hoa 7.27 6 -

33D-Nanquan | Female (12-14) | 15-17

33D 1 Emma Huang F D: 15-17 NQ Nan Quan USA 8.6 8.6 8.35 8.2 8.63 8.52 3 Gold 1 Emma Chai 8.60 1 Gold
33D 2 Brooklyn Diaz F D: 15-17 NQ Nan Quan USA 8.35 8.45 8.3 8.5 8.37 8.39 4 Silver 1 Josephine Choy 8.55 2 Silver
33D 3 Sissi Tu F D: 15-17 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 8.3 8.45 8.35 8.4 8.5 -0.03 8.37 5 Bronze 2 Emma Huang 8.52 3 Bronze
33D 4 Emma Chai F C: 12-14 NQ Group B Nan Quan USA 8.5 8.85 8.45 8.45 8.85 8.60 1 Brooklyn Diaz 8.39 4 Bronze
33D 5 Josephine Choy F D: 15-17 NQ Nan Quan USA 8.65 8.35 8.65 8.35 8.95 8.55 2 Sissi Tu 8.37 5 -
33D 6 Ellie Sun F C: 12-14 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 8 8.2 8.25 7.95 8.15 8.12 6 Ellie Sun 8.12 6 -

1C-Nanquan | Male | 12-14

1C 1 Oliver Lin M C: 12-14 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.85 7.95 8 8 7.9 7.95 4 Gold 1 Ethan Hu 8.73 1 Gold
1C 2 Timmy Sun M C: 12-14 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.8 8.25 7.9 8.1 7.85 7.95 3 Silver 1 Jonathan Tuey 8.15 2 Silver
1C 3 Vincent Delorme M C: 12-14 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.6 7.75 7.7 7.75 7.65 7.70 7 Bronze 3 Timmy Sun 7.95 3 Bronze
1C 4 Ethan Hu M C: 12-14 NQ Nan Quan USA 8.7 8.65 8.55 8.85 9.1 8.73 1 Oliver Lin 7.95 4 Bronze
1C 5 Tommy Sun M C: 12-14 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.5 7.65 7.8 7.45 7.75 7.63 8 Bradley Guo 7.88 5 Bronze
1C 6 Bradley Guo M C: 12-14 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.85 7.9 7.9 8 7.8 7.88 5 Johnny Liang 7.78 6 -
1C 7 Johnny Liang M C: 12-14 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.9 7.65 7.8 7.95 7.65 7.78 6 Vincent Delorme 7.70 7 -
1C 8 Jonathan Tuey M C: 12-14 NQ Nan Quan USA 8.4 7.85 8.3 7.85 8.3 8.15 2 Tommy Sun 7.63 8 -

1D-Nanquan | Male | 15-17

1D 1 Arul Mehrotra M D: 15-17 NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 7.75 8.75 7.9 8.2 8 8.03 7 Gold 1 Jonathan Payumo8.95 1 Gold
1D 2 Ryan Wang M D: 15-17 NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 7.7 7.85 7.95 7.75 7.8 7.80 8 Silver 1 Samarth Hegde 8.78 2 Silver
1D 3 Max Dong M D: 15-17 NQ Group A Nan Quan Canada 8.3 8.35 8.35 8.25 8.1 8.30 5 Bronze 3 Kenneth Chow 8.67 3 Bronze
1D 4 Isaac Wen M D: 15-17 NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 8.45 8.75 8.75 8.8 8.35 8.65 4 Isaac Wen 8.65 4 Bronze
1D 5 Kenneth Chow M D: 15-17 NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 8.5 8.8 8.7 8.65 8.65 8.67 3 Max Dong 8.30 5 Bronze
1D 6 Samarth Hegde M D: 15-17 NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 8.7 9 8.65 8.6 9.1 8.78 2 Hugo Lemire 8.10 6 -
1D 7 Hugo Lemire M D: 15-17 NQ Group A Nan Quan Canada 7.9 8.25 8.2 8 8.1 8.10 6 Arul Mehrotra 8.03 7 -
1D 8 Jonathan Payumo M D: 15-17 NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 9.1 8.9 9.01 8.95 8.9 8.95 1 Ryan Wang 7.80 8 -

4AB-Traditional Barehand-Other| Male | U-10

4AB 1 Skyler Chiang M A: U-10 Traditional Barehand-OtherFan Zi Quan USA 7.4 7.05 7.1 7.45 7.3 7.27 5 Gold 1 Noah Nguyen 7.83 1 Gold
4AB 2 Noah Nguyen M A: U-10 Traditional Barehand-OtherCha Quan USA 8.2 7.45 8.1 7.55 7.85 7.83 1 Silver 1 Albert Zhao 7.80 2 Silver
4AB 3 Derek Wei M A: U-10 Traditional Barehand-OtherCha Quan USA 7.65 7.75 7.3 7.55 7.55 7.58 3 Bronze 1 Derek Wei 7.58 3 Bronze
4AB 4 Julian Ha M A: U-10 Traditional Barehand-OtherXing Yi Quan Canada 7.45 7.35 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.35 4 Julian Ha 7.35 4 -
4AB 5 Albert Zhao M A: U-10 Traditional Barehand-OtherXing Yi Quan Canada 8.1 7.75 7.8 7.75 7.85 7.80 2 Skyler Chiang 7.27 5 -

9D-Traditional Barehand-Other| Male |15-17

9D 1 Kevin Yang M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-Other Fan Zi Quan USA 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.45 7.45 7.48 8 Gold 1 Casey Lew 8.43 1 Gold
9D 2 Jackson Gallagher M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-Other Tong Bei Quan USA 8.05 8 8.05 8 7.95 8.02 4 Silver 1 Daniel Yu 8.10 2 Silver
9D 3 Casey Lew M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-Other Tong Bei Quan USA 8.55 8.45 8.4 8.35 8.45 8.43 1 Bronze 3 Leon Song 8.07 3 Bronze
9D 4 Leon Song M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-Other Fan Zi Quan USA 8.3 8.1 8.1 8 7.85 8.07 3 Jackson Gallagher8.02 4 Bronze
9D 5 Henry McCann M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-Other Fan Zi Quan USA 7.95 8.05 7.9 7.55 7.9 7.92 5 Henry McCann 7.92 5 Bronze
9D 6 Daniel Yu M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-Other Tong Bei Quan USA 8.1 8.15 8 8.05 8.5 8.10 2 Adrian Waiblinger7.88 6 -
9D 7 Adrian Waiblinger M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-Other Pi Gua Quan USA 8.05 7.8 7.8 8 7.85 7.88 6 Adrian Neumann 7.60 7 -
9D 8 Adrian Neumann M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-Other Mi Zong Quan Jeet Kuen USA 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.75 7.65 -0.1 7.60 7 Kevin Yang 7.48 8 -

T31 - TJO | C | M | F | TaijiJian optional with degree of difficulty

T31 1 Tiantian Yang F D: 18-39 TJJ optional w/ degree of difficultyCanada 7.3 7.45 7.8 7.35 8 7.53 4 Gold 1 Katie Yan 8.55 1 Gold
T31 2 Leo Dai M C: 12-17 TJJ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.73 3 Silver 1 Victor Huang 8.22 2 Silver
T31 3 Victor Huang M C: 12-17 TJJ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.25 8 8.3 8.25 8.15 8.22 2 Bronze 1 Leo Dai 7.73 3 Bronze
T31 4 Katie Yan F C: 12-17 TJJ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.65 8.5 8.5 8.4 8.85 8.55 1 Tiantian Yang 7.53 4 -

T21 - TJO | C/D | M | Optional TaijiJian with degree of difficulty

T21 1 Hao Zhang M D: 18-39 Optional TJJ w/ degree of difficultyUSA 9.2 9.4 9.3 9.4 8.65 9.30 1 Gold 1 Hao Zhang 9.30 1 Gold
T21 2 Ethan Zhu M C: 12-17 Optional TJJ w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.65 8.85 8.65 8.65 8.65 8.65 4 Silver 1 Brandon Luo 8.95 2 Silver
T21 3 Alex Chen M C: 12-17 Optional TJJ w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.75 8.9 8.80 3 Bronze 1 Alex Chen 8.80 3 Bronze
T21 4 Brandon Luo M D: 18-39 Optional TJJ w/ degree of difficultyCanada 9 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.9 8.95 2 Ethan Zhu 8.65 4 -

3E-Traditional Southern | Male | 18+

3E 1 Ernesto Mauricio Ortiz Gomez M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernHung gar Hu Long QuanPeru 8 7.9 8.1 8.25 8 8.03 3 Gold 1 Kaelin Cox 8.25 1 Gold
3E 2 Kenneth Kan M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernHung Gar (Man Ji Kuen)Canada 6.8 7.6 7.7 7 7.8 -0.2 7.23 7 Silver 1 Jiachen Peng 8.12 2 Silver
3E 3 Daniel Triumbari M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernWhite Crane Shuang LongCanada 7.5 7.95 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.50 6 Bronze 3 Ernesto Mauricio Ortiz Gomez8.03 3 Bronze
3E 4 Justin Dakin M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernSouthern Shaolin Five Animal styleCanada 0.00 8 Sheil Patel 7.98 4 Bronze
3E 5 Jiachen Peng M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernHung Gar Tiger & Crane double formCanada 7.9 8.1 8.05 8.25 8.2 8.12 2 Blake Ely 7.78 5 Bronze
3E 6 Kaelin Cox M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernTraditional Nan QuanBermuda 8.2 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 1 Daniel Triumbari 7.50 6 -
3E 7 Sheil Patel M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernSouthern Shaolin Five Animal styleCanada 8.1 7.95 7.9 7.95 8.05 7.98 4 Kenneth Kan 7.23 7 -
3E 8 Blake Ely M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernSwimming Dragon USA 7.9 7.75 7.7 7.45 7.9 7.78 5 Justin Dakin 0.00 8 -
3E 9 Saul SEGURA MORALES M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernChoy Lay Fut Mexico 0.00 8 Saul SEGURA MORALES0.00 8 -
3E 10 Jason Wilkie M E: 18+ Traditional SouthernHung Gar Canada 0.00 8 Jason Wilkie 0.00 8 -
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22E-Traditional Southern | Female | 18+

22E 1 Avani Patel F E: 18+ Traditional SouthernSouthern Shaolin Five Animal styleCanada 8 7.85 7.9 7.95 7.9 7.92 4 Gold 1 Regina Tan Wei Qing8.17 1 Gold
22E 2 Colleen Walls F E: 18+ Traditional SouthernTiger Crane 108 USA 7.9 7.95 8 8 8.1 7.98 3 Silver 1 Gabriela Monzon 8.05 2 Silver
22E 3 Courtney Randolph F E: 18+ Traditional SouthernTiger USA 0.00 5 Bronze 1 Colleen Walls 7.98 3 Bronze
22E 4 Gabriela Monzon F E: 18+ Traditional SouthernHung Gar (Siu Ying Jau Kuen)Canada 8.15 8 8.05 8.1 7.95 8.05 2 Avani Patel 7.92 4 -
22E 5 Regina Tan Wei Qing F E: 18+ Traditional SouthernQian Kun Ba Gua QuanSingapore 8.25 8.15 8.15 8.15 8.2 8.17 1 Courtney Randolph0.00 5 -

21E-Nanquan | Female (15-17)| 18+
21E 1 Leianna Yuen F E: 18+ Nanquan Nan Quan USA 8.65 8.45 8.8 8.85 8.65 8.70 1 Gold 1 Leianna Yuen 8.70 1 Gold
21E 2 Emma Huang F D: 15-17 Nanquan Traditional Nan QuanUSA 8.6 8.4 8.45 8.4 8.3 8.42 2 Silver 1 Emma Huang 8.42 2 Silver
21E 3 Luna Franco F E: 18+ Nanquan Nan Quan USA 8.35 8.35 8.2 8 8.4 8.30 3 Bronze 1 Luna Franco 8.30 3 Bronze

2E- Group B Nanquan | Male | 15-17/18+/40+

2E 1 Jackie Xu M F: 40+ NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.8 7.9 8 7.85 7.8 7.85 1 Gold 1 Jackie Xu 7.85 1 Gold
2E 2 Matthew Hu M D: 15-17 NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.5 7.4 7.35 7.35 7.5 7.42 4 Silver 1 Ricardo Castillo 7.60 2 Silver
2E 3 Mohammad Ullah M E: 18+ NQ 1st Compulsory Nan QuanUSA 7.35 7.45 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.45 3 Bronze 1 Mohammad Ullah7.45 3 Bronze
2E 4 Ricardo Castillo M E: 18+ NQ Group B Nan Quan Canada 7.6 7.65 7.5 7.65 7.55 7.60 2 Matthew Hu 7.42 4 -

1E- Optional Nanquan | Male | 18+

1E 1 Ethan Tung M E: 18+ NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 9 8.8 8.95 9.1 8.9 8.95 3 Gold 1 Rasa Rahnema 9.18 1 Gold
1E 2 Victor Yang M E: 18+ NQ Optional Nan Quan Canada 9.1 8.95 9 9.3 9 9.03 2 Silver 1 Victor Yang 9.03 2 Silver
1E 3 Rasa Rahnema M E: 18+ NQ Optional Nan Quan Canada 9.3 9.1 9.15 9.4 9.1 9.18 1 Bronze 1 Ethan Tung 8.95 3 Bronze
1E 4 Conary Kao M E: 18+ NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 8.9 8.95 8.9 9.3 8.9 8.92 4 Conary Kao 8.92 4 -
1E 5 Michael Moore M E: 18+ NQ Optional Nan Quan USA 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.8 8.77 5 Michael Moore 8.77 5 -

11F-Traditional Barehand | Male | 40+

11F 1 Joseph Suarez M F: 40+ Traditional BarehandShaolin Luo Han QuanUSA 7.7 7.75 7.65 7.75 7.7 7.72 3 Gold 1 Larry Rothman 7.82 1 Gold
11F 2 Larry Rothman M F: 40+ Traditional BarehandBa Gua Zhang USA 7.85 7.85 7.8 7.8 7.75 7.82 1 Silver 1 Chester Ng 7.78 2 Silver
11F 3 Garon Wilkinson M F: 40+ Traditional BarehandNorthern Shaolin Bermuda 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.55 7.6 7.60 4 Bronze 1 Joseph Suarez 7.72 3 Bronze
11F 4 Chester Ng M F: 40+ Traditional BarehandShaolin fist form - Luo han QuanUSA 7.6 7.9 7.7 7.85 7.8 7.78 2 Garon Wilkinson 7.60 4 -

4E-Traditional Barehand-Imitation | Male | 18+

4E 1 Nicholas Chung M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationDrunken Style USA 8.45 8.4 8.4 8.55 8.5 8.45 6 Gold 1 Kaelin Cox 8.65 1 Gold
4E 2 Jack (John) Aqui M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation Styles (Tiger)USA 8.7 8.55 8.6 8.45 8.6 8.58 2 Silver 1 Jack (John) Aqui 8.58 2 Silver
4E 3 Kaelin Cox M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationMonkey fist Bermuda 8.6 8.5 8.8 8.85 8.55 8.65 1 Bronze 3 Daniel Murillo 8.55 3 Bronze
4E 4 Santiago Elian RAMIREZ LUEVANO M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationTang Lang Mexico 8.5 8.45 8.45 8.45 8.45 8.45 5 Preston Land 8.53 4 Bronze
4E 5 Daniel Richardson M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationTraditional crane Canada 8.35 8.25 8.4 8.4 8.4 8.38 7 Santiago Elian RAMIREZ LUEVANO8.45 5 Bronze
4E 6 Preston Land M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationEagle Imitation USA 8.7 8.4 8.6 8.35 8.6 8.53 4 Nicholas Chung 8.45 6 -
4E 7 Daniel Murillo M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationShaolin Hu Quan/ TigerUSA 8.7 8.4 8.45 8.55 8.65 8.55 3 Daniel Richardson8.38 7 -
4E 8 Andres Jimenez Monge M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationEagle's fist Canada 8.35 8.25 8.3 8.35 8.35 8.33 8 Andres Jimenez Monge8.33 8 -

7F-Traditional Barehand-Imitation | Female | 40+

7F 1 Carmen Rovira F E: 30+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationKung Fu Tiger USA 7.8 7.9 8 8.05 7.7 7.90 2 Gold 1 Julianna Yip 8.35 1 Gold
7F 2 Gabrielle Bonhomme F E: 30+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationEagle claw hand formUSA 7.95 7.75 7.95 7.85 7.8 7.87 3 Silver 1 Carmen Rovira 7.90 2 Silver
7F 3 Julianna Yip F E: 30+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationMantis USA 8.3 8.35 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.35 1 Bronze 1 Gabrielle Bonhomme7.87 3 Bronze
7F 4 Claire Chevalier F E: 30+ Traditional Barehand-ImitationXing Yi Quan (imitation animals)USA 7.55 7.6 7.7 7.75 7.6 7.63 4 Claire Chevalier 7.63 4 -

23E-Internal Barehand | Female | 18+

23E 1 Luna Franco F E: 18+ Internal BarehandBa Gua Zhang USA 8.15 8.25 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.28 3 Gold 1 Denisse AVINA MENDEZ8.35 1 Gold
23E 2 Denisse AVINA MENDEZ F E: 18+ Internal BarehandBa Gua Zhang Mexico 8.55 8.35 8.35 8.35 8.35 8.35 1 Silver 1 Grace Guadalupe DE LA ROSA LIRA8.33 2 Silver
23E 3 Grace Guadalupe DE LA ROSA LIRA F E: 18+ Internal BarehandBa Gua Zhang Mexico 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.33 2 Bronze 1 Luna Franco 8.28 3 Bronze
23E 4 Stephanie Braithwaite F E: 18+ Internal BarehandXing Yi Quan Canada 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.2 8.20 4 Stephanie Braithwaite8.20 4 -

1F-Traditional Southern | Male | 40+

1F 1 Stefan Mann M F: 40+ Traditional SouthernWhite Crane 4 gates Canada 7.8 7.95 8 8.05 7.9 7.95 5 Gold 1 Tze Ming Li 8.32 1 Gold
1F 2 Tze Ming Li M F: 40+ Traditional SouthernDragon Style Hong Kong 8.15 8.35 8.3 8.5 8.3 8.32 1 Silver 1 Tony Bahia 8.22 2 Silver
1F 3 Tony Bahia M F: 40+ Traditional SouthernHung Gar Canada 8.35 8.15 8.25 8.2 8.2 8.22 2 Bronze 1 Wai-Hung Chu 8.20 3 Bronze
1F 4 Kok Pheng Ng M F: 40+ Traditional SouthernQian Kun Zhang Singapore 8.15 8.05 8 8 8.1 8.05 4 Kok Pheng Ng 8.05 4 -
1F 5 Wai-Hung Chu M F: 40+ Traditional SouthernHung Gar (Man Ji Kuen)Canada 8.2 8.25 8.15 8.25 8.15 8.20 3 Stefan Mann 7.95 5 -

6F-Traditional Southern | Female | 40+

6F 1 Carmen Rovira F E: 40-59 Traditional SouthernOther Southern USA 7.6 7.8 7.8 8.05 7.7 7.77 1 Gold 1 Carmen Rovira 7.77 1 Gold
6F 2 Karen Liphard F E: 40-59 Traditional SouthernSouthern Shaolin Five Animal styleCanada 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.75 7.6 7.67 2 Silver 1 Karen Liphard 7.67 2 Silver
6F 3 Jillian McBurney F E: 40-59 Traditional SouthernSouthern Shaolin Five Animal styleCanada 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.55 7.4 7.50 3 Bronze 1 Jillian McBurney 7.50 3 Bronze

25E-Shaolin Barehand | Female | 18+/40+

25E 1 Yunuen MEJIA ALMONTE F E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinFan Zi Quan Mexico 0.00 7 Gold 1 Karen Priscila PANECATL URQUIZA8.40 1 Gold
25E 2 Yenvy Chau F E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Xiao Hong QuanCanada 8 8.1 8.15 8.15 8.2 8.13 4 Silver 1 Wara Lucero Huanacuni Pinedo8.38 2 Silver
25E 3 Ivonne Adriana BALDERAS ALVAREZ F E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan Mexico 8.1 8.25 8.1 8.2 8.1 -0.1 8.03 5 Bronze 3 Kien Vo 8.32 3 Bronze
25E 4 Kien Vo F E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinQi Xing Quan USA 8.05 8.4 8.4 8.45 8.15 8.32 3 Yenvy Chau 8.13 4 Bronze
25E 5 Jean Hoang F E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan / Gui ding quanUSA 0.00 7 Ivonne Adriana BALDERAS ALVAREZ8.03 5 Bronze
25E 6 Daisy Vilvens F E: 40+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan USA 7.7 7.85 7.9 7.95 7.8 7.85 6 Daisy Vilvens 7.85 6 -
25E 7 Karen Priscila PANECATL URQUIZA F E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan Mexico 8.3 8.2 8.4 8.65 8.5 8.40 1 Yunuen MEJIA ALMONTE0.00 7 -
25E 8 Wara Lucero Huanacuni Pinedo F E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan Bolivia 8.35 8.4 8.5 8.65 8.55 -0.1 8.38 2 Jean Hoang 0.00 7 -

5E-Shaolin Barehand | Male | 18+

5E 1 Rohan Mandi M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Shi-ba (18) Shou Luo han quanCanada 8.35 8.2 8.3 8.15 8.1 8.22 15 Gold 3 Robinson Angelo Cachicatari Mendoza8.95 1 Gold
5E 2 Johnny Zeng M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShao Lou Han Quan USA 8 8.25 8.4 8.35 8.4 8.33 12 Silver 3 Paul Sahertian 8.88 2 Gold
5E 3 Allen Peng M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinQi Xing Quan USA 8.5 8.9 8.8 9.05 8.6 8.77 6 Bronze 5 Jiachen Peng 8.83 3 Gold
5E 4 Daniel Murillo M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Mei Hua QuanUSA 8.45 8.5 8.5 8.45 8.45 8.47 10 Kyle Wong 8.80 4 Silver
5E 5 Matthew Olmstead M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinDao Hong Qiuan USA 8.4 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.15 8.25 13 Ricardo Andre Velasquez Balta8.78 5 Silver
5E 6 Jose Manuel CRUZ VILLAMAR M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan Mexico 8.7 8.55 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.55 7 Allen Peng 8.77 6 Silver
5E 7 Kurt Karamanos M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan USA 8.6 8.5 8.55 8.55 8.55 8.55 8 Jose Manuel CRUZ VILLAMAR8.55 7 Bronze
5E 8 Patrick Song M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinMei Hua Quan USA 8.45 8.6 8.35 8.4 8.35 8.40 11 Kurt Karamanos 8.55 8 Bronze
5E 9 Paul Sahertian M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinXiao Luo Han Quan USA 8.9 9 8.9 8.85 8.7 8.88 2 Joseph Zeng 8.48 9 Bronze
5E 10 CJ DiMeglio M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinQi Xing Quan USA 8.3 8.2 8.2 8.15 8.3 8.23 14 Daniel Murillo 8.47 10 Bronze
5E 11 Kyle Wong M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan USA 8.7 8.75 8.85 8.95 8.8 8.80 4 Patrick Song 8.40 11 Bronze
5E 12 Robinson Angelo Cachicatari Mendoza M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan Peru 9 8.95 8.85 9.1 8.9 8.95 1 Johnny Zeng 8.33 12 -
5E 13 Jiachen Peng M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Qi Qing QuanCanada 8.8 8.9 8.8 8.85 8.85 8.83 3 Matthew Olmstead8.25 13 -
5E 14 Kevin Alan SALGADO MENDEZ M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan Mexico 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.15 8.25 8.18 16 CJ DiMeglio 8.23 14 -
5E 15 Ricardo Andre Velasquez Balta M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan Peru 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.75 8.65 8.78 5 Rohan Mandi 8.22 15 -
5E 16 Joseph Zeng M E: 18+ Traditional Barehand-ShaolinTai Zhu Chang Quan USA 8.5 8.55 8.5 8.45 8.4 8.48 9 Kevin Alan SALGADO MENDEZ8.18 16 -

2F-Traditional Barehand-Other | Male | 40+

2F 1 Joseph Suarez M F: 40+ Traditional Barehand-OtherNorthern Tang Lang QuanUSA 7.75 7.75 7.8 7.75 7.8 7.77 2 Gold 1 Jackie Xu 7.98 1 Gold
2F 2 Chris Dickson M F: 40+ Traditional Barehand-OtherDi Tang Quan Canada 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.45 7.3 -0.1 7.23 4 Silver 1 Joseph Suarez 7.77 2 Silver
2F 3 Matthew Ross M F: 40+ Traditional Barehand-OtherFan Zi Quan USA 7.45 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.52 3 Bronze 1 Matthew Ross 7.52 3 Bronze
2F 4 Fernando Huanacuni Mamani M F: 40+ Traditional Barehand-OtherTong Bei Quan Bolivia 0.00 5 Chris Dickson 7.23 4 -
2F 5 Jackie Xu M F: 40+ Traditional Barehand-OtherPraying Mantis Style Canada 8.1 8.2 7.95 8.15 8 -0.1 7.98 1 Fernando Huanacuni Mamani0.00 5 -

6E-Chaquan/Huaquan/Baji | Male | 18+

6E 1 Martin Xiangdong Huang Hermida M E: 18+ Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiHua Quan Peru 8.8 8.75 8.8 8.95 8.7 8.78 1 Gold 1 Martin Xiangdong Huang Hermida8.78 1 Gold
6E 2 Allan Zhen M E: 18+ Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan USA 8.3 8.25 8.25 8.2 8.2 8.23 4 Silver 1 Kurt Karamanos 8.52 2 Silver
6E 3 Leonardo Hernan Sanchez Laura M E: 18+ Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiBa Ji Quan Peru 0.00 5 Bronze 1 Mason Brayton 8.32 3 Bronze
6E 4 Kurt Karamanos M E: 18+ Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiHua Quan USA 8.5 8.55 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.52 2 Allan Zhen 8.23 4 -
6E 5 Mason Brayton M E: 18+ Chaquan/Huaquan/BajiCha Quan USA 8.4 8.35 8.3 8.25 8.3 8.32 3 Leonardo Hernan Sanchez Laura0.00 5 -

24E-Traditional Barehand-Other | Female | 18+

24E 1 Shelbi Gill F E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandErlu (2nd) Piguaquan QinglongUSA 8 7.8 7.7 7.75 7.8 7.78 6 Gold 1 Yunuen Mejia 8.33 1 Gold
24E 2 Kylie Jones F E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandEmei Quan (Huolong Quan)USA 8.4 8.35 8.3 8.25 8.3 8.32 2 Silver 1 Kylie Jones 8.32 2 Silver
24E 3 Courtney Randolph F E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandTong Bei Quan USA 0.00 7 Bronze 2 Jessica Tuey 8.17 3 Bronze
24E 4 Anja Maric F E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandGroup C Chang QuanCanada 8.2 8.1 8 7.95 8 8.03 4 Anja Maric 8.03 4 Bronze
24E 5 Colleen Walls F E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandEight Immortals Drunken BoxingUSA 8 8 7.9 7.85 7.9 7.93 5 Colleen Walls 7.93 5 -
24E 6 Jessica Tuey F E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandCha Quan USA 7.95 8.3 8.35 8 8.2 8.17 3 Shelbi Gill 7.78 6 -

24E 7 Yunuen Mejia F E: 18+ Mexico 8.25 8.45 8.35 8.4 8.25 8.33 1

T32 - TQO | C/E | F | TaijiQuan optional with degree of difficulty

T32 1 Peikai Wang F E: 40-59 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 0.00 4 Gold 1 Julianna Huang 8.57 1 Gold
T32 2 Roisin Tsang F C: 12-17 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.25 8 8.2 8.3 8.3 8.25 3 Silver 1 Katie Yan 8.40 2 Silver
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T32 3 Katie Yan F C: 12-17 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.35 8.45 8.4 8.15 8.5 8.40 2 Bronze 1 Roisin Tsang 8.25 3 Bronze
T32 4 Julianna Huang F C: 12-17 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyCanada 8.6 8.55 8.55 8.25 8.65 8.57 1 Peikai Wang 0.00 4 -

T33 - TQO | C | M | TaijiQuan optional with degree of difficulty

T33 1 Kadyn Wong M C: 12-17 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.35 8.35 8.35 8.45 8.2 8.35 3 Gold 1 Alex Chen 8.57 1 Gold
T33 2 Victor Huang M C: 12-17 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.45 8.4 8.3 8.15 8.3 8.33 4 Silver 1 Ethan Zhu 8.52 2 Silver
T33 3 Leo Dai M C: 12-17 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.35 8.2 8.15 8.2 8.25 8.22 5 Bronze 1 Kadyn Wong 8.35 3 Bronze
T33 4 Ethan Zhu M C: 12-17 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.55 8.45 8.5 8.55 8.5 8.52 2 Victor Huang 8.33 4 -
T33 5 Alex Chen M C: 12-17 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.45 8.55 8.55 8.85 8.6 8.57 1 Leo Dai 8.22 5 -

T34 - TQO | D | M | TaijiQuan optional with degree of difficulty

T34 1 Hao Zhang M D: 18-39 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 9.25 9.25 9.3 9.25 9.1 9.25 1 Gold 1 Hao Zhang 9.25 1 Gold
T34 2 Allen Peng M D: 18-39 TJQ optional w/ degree of difficultyUSA 8.75 8.95 8.95 9 8.7 8.88 2 Silver 1 Allen Peng 8.88 2 Silver

6D-Traditional Barehand-Shaolin| Male |15-17
6D 1 Avery Tanzil M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Chao yang quanUSA 8.4 8.75 8.7 8.6 8.35 8.57 5 Gold 2 Samarth Hegde 8.77 1 Gold
6D 2 Ashvik Vadlamani M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan USA 8.25 8.45 8.4 8.1 8.3 8.32 8 Silver 2 Karel Korenc 8.70 2 Gold
6D 3 Nianjin Yang M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan - LuoHanQuanUSA 8.45 8.4 8.1 8.4 8.4 8.40 6 Bronze 3 Austin Byun 8.62 3 Silver
6D 4 Raymond Shao M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan USA 7.95 8.25 8 8.2 8.1 8.10 10 Haoran Shen 8.58 4 Silver
6D 5 Angel Eduardo BARRON GUZMAN M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan Mexico 7.45 7.8 7.85 8 8.1 7.88 11 Avery Tanzil 8.57 5 Bronze
6D 6 Alvin Wang (2006) M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaoLin Quan USA 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.45 8.45 8.38 7 Nianjin Yang 8.40 6 Bronze
6D 7 Elton Chao M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan USA 8.3 8.15 8.2 8.4 8.2 -0.1 8.13 9 Alvin Wang (2006)8.38 7 Bronze
6D 8 Jordan Hing M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan-Fa/Gong-fu QuanCanada 0.00 12 Ashvik Vadlamani8.32 8 -
6D 9 Haoran Shen M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinDa Hong Quan USA 8.45 8.6 8.7 8.7 8.45 8.58 4 Elton Chao 8.13 9 -
6D 10 Austin Byun M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinDa Hong Quan USA 8.6 8.5 8.75 8.65 8.6 8.62 3 Raymond Shao 8.10 10 -
6D 11 Samarth Hegde M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinShaolin Quan USA 8.65 8.7 8.8 8.8 8.85 8.77 1 Angel Eduardo BARRON GUZMAN7.88 11 -
6D 12 Karel Korenc M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ShaolinNorthern Shaolin (Taizu chan quan)Czech Republic8.8 8.65 8.65 8.6 8.85 8.70 2 Jordan Hing 0.00 12 -

3C-Traditional Barehand-Imitation | Male | 12-14
3C 1 Vincent Delorme M C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Southern dogCanada 7.65 7.7 7.8 8 7.75 7.75 7 Gold 1 Miles Nicdao 8.48 1 Gold
3C 2 Liam Tsang M C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Monkey hand formUSA 8.55 8.5 8.35 8.3 8.2 8.38 2 Silver 1 Liam Tsang 8.38 2 Silver
3C 3 Hyrum Helam GARCIA FRANCISCO M C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Tiger Mexico 7.1 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.65 7.60 8 Bronze 3 Daniel Isaac RAMIREZ LUEVANO8.33 3 Bronze
3C 4 Hongming Xia M C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Eagle USA 8.25 8.3 8.1 8.3 7.9 8.22 4 Hongming Xia 8.22 4 Bronze
3C 5 Atom Ely M C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Tiger USA 8.15 8.15 7.95 8 8 8.05 5 Atom Ely 8.05 5 Bronze
3C 6 Daniel Isaac RAMIREZ LUEVANO M C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Ying ZhaoMexico 8.5 8.4 8.25 8.35 8.15 8.33 3 Edmanuel MENDEZ COBA7.88 6 -
3C 7 Miles Nicdao M C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Eagle USA 8.45 8.45 8.35 8.55 8.6 8.48 1 Vincent Delorme 7.75 7 -
3C 8 Edmanuel MENDEZ COBA M C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Eagle Mexico 7.75 7.8 7.95 8 7.9 7.88 6 Hyrum Helam GARCIA FRANCISCO7.60 8 -

4D-Traditional Barehand-Imitation| Male |15-17
4D 1 Andreas Terzian M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Tiger USA 8.35 8.3 8 8.2 8.1 8.20 4 Gold 1 Brandon Lee 8.70 1 Gold
4D 2 Matthew Hu M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Praying MantisCanada 7.9 7.8 7.75 7.9 7.7 7.82 5 Silver 1 Nick Madsen 8.52 2 Silver
4D 3 Nick Madsen M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Eagle USA 8.7 8.4 8.35 8.7 8.45 8.52 2 Bronze 1 Bruno Gabriel DUENAS PINON8.45 3 Bronze
4D 4 Bruno Gabriel DUENAS PINON M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Praying MantisMexico 8.5 8.35 8.45 8.4 8.6 8.45 3 Andreas Terzian 8.20 4 -
4D 5 Brandon Lee M D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Eagle USA 8.7 8.6 8.8 8.6 8.85 8.70 1 Matthew Hu 7.82 5 -

36D-Traditional Barehand | Female | 15-17
36D 1 Sophia Lee F D: 15-17 Traditional BarehandNorthern Lohan Fist Canada 7.9 7.7 8.25 7.9 8.1 7.97 4 Gold 1 Ava Levy 8.13 1 Gold
36D 2 Lucy Liu F D: 15-17 Traditional BarehandShaolin Quan USA 7.8 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.7 7.75 6 Silver 1 Esther Kwan 8.13 2 Silver
36D 3 Haleigh Wilson F D: 15-17 Traditional BarehandMi Zong Lan Han Open hand Chuen KuenUSA 7.65 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.65 7 Bronze 3 Eunice Massiel Palomino Hurtado7.97 3 Bronze
36D 4 Esther Kwan F D: 15-17 Traditional BarehandQi Xing Quan USA 7.85 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.1 8.13 2 Sophia Lee 7.97 4 Bronze
36D 5 Ava Levy F D: 15-17 Traditional BarehandLuo Han Quan USA 8.25 8.1 7.95 8.05 8.35 8.13 1 Gabriella Monize 7.78 5 Bronze
36D 6 Eunice Massiel Palomino Hurtado F D: 15-17 Traditional BarehandDa Hong Chuan Peru 8.1 8.3 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.97 3 Lucy Liu 7.75 6 -
36D 7 Gabriella Monize F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand18-Lohan Palm Canada 7.75 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.65 7.78 5 Haleigh Wilson 7.65 7 -

9C-Group B/Other Nandao | Male | 12-14

9C 1 Johnny Liang M C: 12-14 Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 7.95 7.8 7.9 7.85 7.8 7.85 7 Gold 1 Ethan Hu 8.73 1 Gold
9C 2 Timmy Sun M C: 12-14 Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 8 8 7.8 7.89 7.85 7.91 4 Silver 1 Jonathan Tuey 8.20 2 Silver
9C 3 Bradley Guo M C: 12-14 Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 8.1 8.15 8.15 8.15 8.01 8.13 3 Bronze 3 Bradley Guo 8.13 3 Bronze
9C 4 Ethan Hu M C: 12-14 Nandao Nan Dao/ Kungfu short weapon routinesUSA 8.8 8.8 8.55 8.6 8.85 8.73 1 Timmy Sun 7.91 4 Bronze
9C 5 Oliver Lin M C: 12-14 Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 8.1 7.95 8 7.75 7.6 7.90 5 Oliver Lin 7.90 5 Bronze
9C 6 Jonathan Tuey M C: 12-14 Nandao Nan Dao USA 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.15 8.20 2 Vincent Delorme 7.89 6 -
9C 7 Tommy Sun M C: 12-14 Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 7.85 7.8 7.9 7.82 7.8 7.82 8 Johnny Liang 7.85 7 -
9C 8 Vincent Delorme M C: 12-14 Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 8.05 7.9 7.85 7.87 7.9 7.89 6 Tommy Sun 7.82 8 -

11D-Group A/Optional Nandao | Male | 15-17

11D 1 Hugo Lemire M D: 15-17 Nandao Group A Nan Dao Canada 8.35 8.25 8.25 8.3 8.85 8.30 4 Gold 1 Kenneth Chow 8.58 1 Gold
11D 2 Samarth Hegde M D: 15-17 Nandao Optional Nan Dao USA 0.00 6 Silver 1 Isaac Wen 8.45 2 Silver
11D 3 Ryan Wang M D: 15-17 Nandao Group A Nan Dao USA 8.4 8 8 7.7 8.01 8.00 5 Bronze 2 Max Dong 8.38 3 Bronze
11D 4 Isaac Wen M D: 15-17 Nandao Optional Nan Dao USA 8.45 8.5 8.4 8.35 8.85 8.45 2 Hugo Lemire 8.30 4 Bronze
11D 5 Max Dong M D: 15-17 Nandao Group A Nan Dao Canada 8.3 8.55 8.3 8.65 8.2 8.38 3 Ryan Wang 8.00 5 -
11D 6 Kenneth Chow M D: 15-17 Nandao Optional Nan Dao USA 8.5 8.7 8.5 8.55 8.9 8.58 1 Samarth Hegde 0.00 6 -

12AB-Nan Gun | Male | U-12

12AB 1 Maximus Yu M A: U-10 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.35 7.3 7.25 7.25 7.2 7.27 3 Gold 1 Austin Chen 7.35 1 Silver
12AB 2 Austin Chen M B: U-12 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.35 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.35 1 Silver 1 Bohan Jiang 7.35 1 Gold
12AB 3 Bohan Jiang M A: U-10 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.3 7.4 7.35 7.35 7.35 7.35 1 Bronze 1 Maximus Yu 7.27 3 Bronze
12AB 4 Ryan Lin M A: U-10 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.25 7.35 7.2 7.3 7.15 7.25 4 Ryan Lin 7.25 4 -

13AB-Group B Nan Gun | Male| U-12

13AB 1 Lucas Liu M B: U-12 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.35 8.3 8.25 8.15 8.2 8.25 1 Gold 1 Lucas Liu 8.25 1 Gold
13AB 2 Ethan Yen M B: U-12 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.05 8.2 7.85 7.9 8.01 7.99 2 Silver 1 Ethan Yen 7.99 2 Silver
13AB 3 Ethan Hoa M B: U-12 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 7.55 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.62 3 Bronze 1 Ethan Hoa 7.62 3 Bronze

34AB-Nan Gun | Female| U-12

34AB 1 Lily Chen F B: U-12 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.6 7.55 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.55 1 Gold 1 Lily Chen 7.55 1 Gold
34AB 2 Khloe Peng F A: U-10 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.25 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.32 4 Silver 1 Avery Han 7.52 2 Silver
34AB 3 Avery Han F A: U-10 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.45 7.75 7.52 2 Bronze 1 Liya Chuiyun Thurairajah7.50 3 Bronze
34AB 4 Liya Chuiyun Thurairajah F B: U-12 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.5 7.6 7.45 7.5 7.5 7.50 3 Khloe Peng 7.32 4

39D-Nandao | Female (12-14) | 15-17

39D 1 Emma Chai F C: 12-14 Nandao Compulsory Nan DaoUSA 8.35 8.5 8.3 8.6 8.3 8.38 4 Gold 1 Josephine Choy 8.63 1 Gold
39D 2 Emma Huang F D: 15-17 Nandao Contemporary Nan QuanUSA 8.45 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.55 8.58 2 Silver 1 Emma Huang 8.58 2 Silver
39D 3 Josephine Choy F D: 15-17 Nandao Southern BroadswordUSA 8.65 8.65 8.55 8.65 8.6 8.63 1 Bronze 1 Sissi Tu 8.48 3 Bronze
39D 4 Sissi Tu F D: 15-17 Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 8.45 8.55 8.45 8.5 8.5 8.48 3 Emma Chai 8.38 4 -
39D 5 Ellie Sun F C: 12-14 Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 8.4 8.2 8.4 8.35 8.4 8.38 4 Ellie Sun 8.38 4 -

26C-Traditional Barehand-Imitation| Female | 12-14

26C 1 Eunice Sun F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Praying MantisCanada 7.95 7.8 7.9 8.1 7.85 7.90 4 Gold 1 Elaine Sudibyo 8.35 1 Gold
26C 2 Elaine Sudibyo F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Praying MantisUSA 8.4 8.4 8.35 8.2 8.3 8.35 1 Silver 1 Zixuan Wang 8.18 2 Silver
26C 3 Melody Lin F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Praying MantisCanada 8.05 7.9 7.95 7.85 7.8 7.90 5 Bronze 1 Cindy Shui 7.98 3 Bronze
26C 4 Cindy Shui F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Praying MantisCanada 7.95 8 8 7.95 8.1 7.98 3 Eunice Sun 7.90 4 -
26C 5 Zixuan Wang F C: 12-14 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Eagle USA 8.15 8.2 8.2 8.15 8.2 8.18 2 Melody Lin 7.90 5 -

35D-Traditional Barehand-Imitation | Female | 15-17
35D 1 Judy Yang F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Snake USA 7.95 8.3 7.85 7.95 8.1 8.00 6 Gold 1 Emily Jian 8.82 1 Gold
35D 2 Emily Jian F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Snake USA 8.85 8.8 8.6 8.8 8.9 8.82 1 Silver 1 Angela He 8.65 2 Silver
35D 3 Sofia Cherkasova F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Drunken USA 8.1 8.2 8.15 8.15 8.2 8.17 4 Bronze 2 Katherine Wang 8.35 3 Bronze
35D 4 Angela He F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Snake USA 8.65 8.65 8.6 8.65 8.65 8.65 2 Sofia Cherkasova8.17 4 Bronze
35D 5 Katherine Wang F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Snake USA 8.4 8.35 8.35 8.35 8.25 8.35 3 Charlie Gauthier 8.05 5 -
35D 6 Charlie Gauthier F D: 15-17 Traditional Barehand-ImitationImitation - Ying ZhaoCanada 8.1 8.15 8.1 7.95 7.95 8.05 5 Judy Yang 8.00 6 -

11AB-Traditional Short Weapon | Male | U-12

11AB 1 Matthew Yum Ping Wong M B: U-12 Traditional Short WeaponDao USA 7.95 8.3 8.2 8.15 8.65 8.22 2 Gold 1 Arthur Cheng 8.35 1 Gold
11AB 2 Huáskar Soriam Huanacuni Pinedo M B: U-12 Traditional Short WeaponJian Bolivia 8.25 8.1 8.35 8.25 8.15 8.22 2 Silver 1 Matthew Yum Ping Wong8.22 2 Bronze
11AB 3 Arthur Cheng M A: U-10 Traditional Short WeaponBroadsword USA 8.35 8.35 8.35 8.35 8.5 8.35 1 Bronze 1 Huáskar Soriam Huanacuni Pinedo8.22 2 Silver

8AB-Double Weapon-Swords | Male | U-12

8AB 1 Noah Nguyen M A: U-10 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble Broadsword USA 8.35 8.15 8.35 8.25 8.35 8.32 2 Gold 1 Louis Liu 8.63 1 Gold
8AB 2 Louis Liu M B: U-12 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble Broadsword USA 8.65 8.7 8.55 8.6 8.65 8.63 1 Silver 1 Noah Nguyen 8.32 2 Silver
8AB 3 Alexander Xie M B: U-12 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble Broadsword USA 8.2 8.15 8.1 8.4 8.25 8.20 4 Bronze 1 Derek Wei 8.22 3 Bronze
8AB 4 Derek Wei M A: U-10 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble Broadsword USA 8.05 8.25 8.2 8.25 8.2 8.22 3 Alexander Xie 8.20 4 -
8AB 5 Seth Legge M B: U-12 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble Broadsword USA 8.05 8.2 8.15 8.3 8.15 8.17 5 Seth Legge 8.17 5 -
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9AB-Double Weapon-Other | Male | U-12

9AB 1 Jasper Chu M B: U-12 Double Weapon -OtherDouble Daggers Canada 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.3 8.25 8.25 7 Gold 1 Jayden Candra 8.92 1 Gold
9AB 2 Elijah Reyes M A: U-10 Double Weapon -OtherDouble Daggers Canada 8.35 8.35 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.45 4 Silver 1 Arnie Yim 8.55 2 Silver
9AB 3 Jayden Candra M B: U-12 Double Weapon -OtherDagger USA 8.95 8.8 8.85 8.95 9.1 8.92 1 Bronze 3 Ryatt Eisma 8.48 3 Bronze
9AB 4 Aiden Tran M A: U-10 Double Weapon -OtherDouble Daggers USA 8.25 8.45 8.15 8.3 8.75 8.33 5 Elijah Reyes 8.45 4 Bronze
9AB 5 Noah Zheng M A: U-10 Double Weapon -OtherDouble Daggers USA 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.30 6 Aiden Tran 8.33 5 Bronze
9AB 6 Arnie Yim M B: U-12 Double Weapon -OtherDouble Daggers USA 8.5 8.65 8.4 8.5 8.65 8.55 2 Noah Zheng 8.30 6 -
9AB 7 Ryatt Eisma M B: U-12 Double Weapon -OtherDagger USA 8.65 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.55 8.48 3 Jasper Chu 8.25 7 -

10C-Traditional Dao | Male | 12-14

10C 1 Ron Piklas M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Shaolin Feng-Mo DaoCanada 7.95 8.2 8.1 8.25 8.45 8.18 3 Gold 2 Alexander Starnes8.45 1 Gold
10C 2 Alexander Starnes M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Dao USA 8.4 8.45 8.5 8.3 8.65 8.45 1 Silver 2 Joshua Tjhin 8.30 2 Gold
10C 3 Kenny Phan M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Dao USA 7.95 8.2 8 8.15 8.3 -0.1 8.02 4 Bronze 3 Ron Piklas 8.18 3 Silver
10C 4 Varun Marripudi M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Dao USA 8 7.8 8.1 8 7.95 7.98 6 Kenny Phan 8.02 4 Bronze
10C 5 Jeremy Lind M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Shaolin Chujij Dao Canada 7.85 8.1 7.95 8.2 8 8.02 4 Jeremy Lind 8.02 4 Silver
10C 6 Joe Liu M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Dao USA 8 7.9 8 7.95 7.85 -0.3 7.65 10 Varun Marripudi 7.98 6 Bronze
10C 7 Arnab Mishra M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Dao USA 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.85 7.95 7.88 8 Hyrum Helam GARCIA FRANCISCO7.93 7 Bronze
10C 8 Hyrum Helam GARCIA FRANCISCO M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Dao Mexico 7.9 7.9 8.15 8 7.7 7.93 7 Arnab Mishra 7.88 8 -
10C 9 Nikita Kim M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Dao Canada 7.85 7.95 7.9 7.6 7.6 7.78 9 Nikita Kim 7.78 9 -
10C 10 Joshua Tjhin M C: 12-14 Traditional Dao Dao USA 8.35 8.35 8.35 8.2 7.9 8.30 2 Joe Liu 7.65 10 -

40D-Traditional Jian | Female | 15-17

40D 1 Winnie Wang F D: 15-17 Traditional Jian Long-Tassel StraightswordUSA 8.35 8.4 8.4 8.25 8.25 8.33 4 Gold 1 Phylicia Shaw 8.67 1 Gold
40D 2 Jenna Xu F D: 15-17 Traditional Jian Shaolin StraightswordUSA 8.25 8.3 8.2 8.15 8.1 8.20 5 Silver 1 Angela Liang 8.52 2 Silver
40D 3 Arianni Silva F D: 15-17 Traditional Jian Single StraightSwordUSA 8.55 8.25 8.35 8.3 8.45 8.37 3 Bronze 2 Arianni Silva 8.37 3 Bronze
40D 4 Phylicia Shaw F D: 15-17 Traditional Jian Long-Tassel StraightswordUSA 8.75 8.65 8.75 8.25 8.6 8.67 1 Winnie Wang 8.33 4 Bronze
40D 5 Jessica Zhang F D: 15-17 Traditional Jian Ba Gua StraightswordCanada 8.05 8.2 8.15 8.1 8.25 8.15 6 Jenna Xu 8.20 5 -
40D 6 Angela Liang F D: 15-17 Traditional Jian Ba Gua StraightswordCanada 8.55 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.65 8.52 2 Jessica Zhang 8.15 6 -

30C-Traditional Jian| Female | 12-14

30C 1 Sophia Liang F C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Ba Gua StraightswordCanada 8.2 8.2 8 8.15 8 8.12 8 Gold 1 Youyang Hao 8.45 1 Gold
30C 2 Teresa Tian F C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Long Tassel StraightswordUSA 8.4 8.1 8.5 8.35 8.45 8.40 4 Silver 1 Charlotte Young 8.42 2 Silver
30C 3 Charlotte Young F C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Kungfu Jianshu USA 8.35 8.5 8.35 8.4 8.55 8.42 2 Bronze 3 Felicia Zhou 8.42 3 Bronze
30C 4 Felicia Zhou F C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Ba Gua StraightswordCanada 8.55 8.45 8.4 8.2 8.4 8.42 3 Teresa Tian 8.40 4 Bronze
30C 5 Youyang Hao F C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Shaolin Jian USA 8.35 8.5 8.5 8.35 8.55 8.45 1 Melissa Chen 8.37 5 Bronze
30C 6 Melissa Chen F C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Ba Gua StraightswordCanada 8.05 8.4 8.5 8.25 8.45 8.37 5 Maily Hia 8.28 6 -
30C 7 Maily Hia F C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Shaolin Jian USA 8.25 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.25 8.28 6 Hailey Zhao 8.25 7 -
30C 8 Hailey Zhao F C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Shaolin Jian USA 8.25 8.3 8.3 8.2 8.15 8.25 7 Sophia Liang 8.12 8 -

31C-Traditional Short Weapon| Female (15-17) | 12-14

31C 1 Cierra Huynh F C: 12-14 Traditional Short WeaponKungFu Short Weapon - DaggerUSA 8.25 8.5 8.45 8.35 8.65 8.43 2 Gold 1 Brooklyn Diaz 8.45 1 Gold
31C 2 Zixuan Wang F C: 12-14 Traditional Short WeaponKungfu Fan USA 8.65 8.4 8.2 8.3 8.45 8.38 3 Silver 1 Cierra Huynh 8.43 2 Silver
31C 3 Valencia Ramjuttun-Arsenault F C: 12-14 Traditional Short WeaponFan Canada 7.95 8.2 8.1 8 8.15 8.08 7 Bronze 3 Zixuan Wang 8.38 3 Bronze
31C 4 Xiang Fang F C: 12-14 Traditional Short WeaponKungFu Short Weapon - DaggerUSA 8.15 8.3 8.3 8.35 8.35 8.32 5 Isabella Law 8.33 4 Bronze
31C 5 Esther Kwan F D: 15-17 Traditional Short WeaponDagger USA 8.2 8.25 8.35 8.3 8.25 8.27 6 Xiang Fang 8.32 5 Bronze
31C 6 Isabella Law F C: 12-14 Traditional Short WeaponFan USA 8.35 8.35 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.33 4 Esther Kwan 8.27 6 -
31C 7 Brooklyn Diaz F D: 15-17 Traditional Short WeaponDagger USA 8.55 8.45 8.45 8.35 8.45 8.45 1 Valencia Ramjuttun-Arsenault8.08 7 -

11C-Traditional Jian | Male (15-17)| 12-14

11C 1 Aslan Daniel Elchiev M C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Sword USA 8.05 8.1 8.15 8.1 8.15 8.12 4 Gold 1 Anray Sheng 8.43 1 Gold
11C 2 Alpha Su M C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Shaolin Chan-Wu Yilu JianCanada 8.3 8.2 8.01 8.5 8 8.17 3 Silver 1 Isaac Wu 8.35 2 Silver
11C 3 Ivan Santoso M C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Jian USA 8.15 8.15 7.9 8.5 7.95 8.08 5 Bronze 1 Alpha Su 8.17 3 Bronze
11C 4 Isaac Wu M C: 12-14 Traditional Jian Shaolin Damo Jian USA 8.6 8.3 8.45 8.3 8.25 8.35 2 Aslan Daniel Elchiev8.12 4 -
11C 5 Anray Sheng M D: 15-17 Traditional Jian Shaolin Jian USA 8.45 8.4 8.5 8.35 8.45 8.43 1 Ivan Santoso 8.08 5 -

29C-Double Weapon-Other | Female (12-14)| 15-17

29C 1 Olivia Szuto F C: 12-14 Double Weapon-OtherDouble Fans Canada 8.15 8.2 8.4 8.25 8.35 8.27 6 Gold 1 Lia Tang-Ruggiero8.73 1 Gold
29C 2 Mia Xu F C: 12-14 Double Weapon-OtherEmei Piercers USA 8.45 8.3 8.3 8.15 8.25 8.28 4 Silver 2 Hailey Zhao 8.58 2 Silver
29C 3 Keira Ashley Tan F D: 15-17 Double Weapon-OtherEmei piercers USA 8.45 8.5 8.3 8.3 8.45 8.40 3 Bronze 3 Keira Ashley Tan 8.40 3 Silver
29C 4 Sophie Lent F D: 15-17 Double Weapon-OtherDouble Fans USA 8.2 8.05 8.4 8.05 8.05 8.10 9 Mia Xu 8.28 4 Bronze
29C 5 Hailey Zhao F C: 12-14 Double Weapon-OtherDouble Fans USA 8.6 8.45 8.6 8.55 8.8 8.58 2 Maily Hia 8.28 5 Bronze
29C 6 Melody Lin F C: 12-14 Double Weapon-OtherEmeici Canada 8.3 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.20 7 Olivia Szuto 8.27 6 Bronze
29C 7 Lia Tang-Ruggiero F C: 12-14 Double Weapon-OtherEmeici Canada 8.9 8.7 8.8 8.55 8.7 8.73 1 Gold
29C 8 Maily Hia F C: 12-14 Double Weapon-OtherDouble Fans USA 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.25 8.25 8.28 5 Gold
29C 9 Jerrica Chen F D: 15-17 Double Weapon-OtherEmei piercers Canada 7.95 8.15 8.1 8.2 8.15 8.13 8 Gold

28C-Double Weapon-Swords | Female | 12-14

28C 1 Camila Ng F C: 12-14 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble StraightswordsUSA 8.4 8.25 8.5 8.4 8.1 8.35 4 Gold 1 Aashi Mehrotra 8.55 1 Gold
28C 2 Elaine Sudibyo F C: 12-14 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble StraightswordsUSA 8.55 8.45 8.55 8.5 8.3 8.50 2 Silver 1 Elaine Sudibyo 8.50 2 Silver
28C 3 Aashi Mehrotra F C: 12-14 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble StraightswordsUSA 8.6 8.45 8.6 8.6 8.45 8.55 1 Bronze 2 Qianzi Alice Chen8.37 3 Bronze
28C 4 Cindy Shui F C: 12-14 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble StraightswordsCanada 8.35 8.35 8 8.2 8.2 8.25 5 Camila Ng 8.35 4 Bronze
28C 5 Emily Chan F C: 12-14 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble BroadswordsUSA 8.4 8.2 7.9 8.3 8.15 8.22 6 Cindy Shui 8.25 5 -
28C 6 Qianzi Alice Chen F C: 12-14 Double Weapon -SwordsDouble Long Tassel Straight SwordsUSA 8.45 8.35 8.3 8.45 8.3 8.37 3 Emily Chan 8.22 6 -

41D-Traditional Dao | Female (12-14)| 15-17

41D 1 Sophia Lee F D: 15-17 Traditional-Dao Northern Broadsword (hurricane broadsword)Canada 8 8.2 8.3 8.1 8.2 8.17 2 Gold 1 Judy Yang 8.17 1 Gold
41D 2 Lucy Liu F D: 15-17 Traditional-Dao Dao USA 7.7 7.75 7.9 8 7.85 7.83 4 Silver 1 Sophia Lee 8.17 2 Silver
41D 3 Judy Yang F D: 15-17 Traditional-Dao Shaolin Broadsword USA 7.9 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.17 1 Bronze 2 Eunice Massiel Palomino Hurtado7.92 3 Bronze
41D 4 Emma Yu F C: 12-14 Traditional-Dao Dao Canada 7.7 7.85 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.82 5 Lucy Liu 7.83 4 Bronze
41D 5 Haleigh Wilson F D: 15-17 Traditional-Dao Eight Diagram SabreUSA 7.75 7.7 7.75 7.6 7.5 7.68 6 Emma Yu 7.82 5 -
41D 6 Eunice Massiel Palomino Hurtado F D: 15-17 Traditional-Dao Shaolin Dao Peru 7.9 8 7.95 7.9 7.9 7.92 3 Haleigh Wilson 7.68 6 -

30E-Traditional Short-Dao| Female | 18+

30E 1 Luna Franco F E: 18+ Traditional Short-DaoNan Dao USA 8.45 8.35 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.43 2 Gold 1 Leianna Yuen 8.67 1 Gold
30E 2 Cynthia Shao F E: 18+ Traditional Short-DaoShaolin Meihua Dao USA 8 7.75 8.15 7.7 7.8 7.85 4 Silver 1 Luna Franco 8.43 2 Silver
30E 3 Jessica Tuey F E: 18+ Traditional Short-DaoMiao Dao USA 8.25 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.1 8.20 3 Bronze 1 Jessica Tuey 8.20 3 Bronze
30E 4 Leianna Yuen F E: 18+ Traditional Short-DaoNan Dao USA 8.8 8.75 8.5 8.7 8.55 8.67 1 Cynthia Shao 7.85 4 -

9E-Group B Nandao | Male | 18+/40+

9E 1 Ernesto Mauricio Ortiz Gomez M E: 18+ Nandao Nan Dao Peru 8.65 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.58 1 Gold 1 Ernesto Mauricio Ortiz Gomez8.58 1 Gold
9E 2 Ricardo Castillo M E: 18+ Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 7.8 8 7.95 7.9 8.2 7.95 2 Silver 1 Ricardo Castillo 7.95 2 Silver
9E 3 Mohammad Ullah M E: 18+ Nandao 1st Compulsory Nan DaoUSA 7.6 8 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.80 3 Bronze 1 Mohammad Ullah7.80 3 Bronze
9E 4 Jackie Xu M F: 40+ Nandao Group B Nan Dao Canada 0.00 4 Jackie Xu 0.00 4 -

10E-Optional  Nandao | Male | 18+

10E 1 Ethan Tung M E: 18+ Nandao Optional Nan Dao USA 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.8 8.95 8.83 3 Gold 1 Rasa Rahnema 9.03 1 Gold
10E 2 Rasa Rahnema M E: 18+ Nandao Optional Nan Dao Canada 9.25 9 9 9 9.1 9.03 1 Silver 1 Victor Yang 9.00 2 Silver
10E 3 Victor Yang M E: 18+ Nandao Optional Nan Dao Canada 9.1 9.1 8.8 8.9 9 9.00 2 Bronze 1 Ethan Tung 8.83 3 Bronze

26E-Double Weapon-Swords | Female | 18+

26E 1 Denisse AVINA MENDEZ F E: 18+ Double Weapon -SwordsDouble StraightswordsMexico 8.8 8.35 8.45 8.5 8.5 8.48 2 Gold 1 Antigone Tse 8.63 1 Gold
26E 2 Courtney Randolph F E: 18+ Double Weapon -SwordsDouble BroadswordsUSA 0.00 4 Silver 1 Denisse AVINA MENDEZ8.48 2 Silver
26E 3 Regina Tan Wei Qing F E: 18+ Double Weapon -SwordsLiu He Qian Kun Shunag DaoSingapore 8.95 8.4 8.45 8.4 8.5 8.45 3 Bronze 1 Regina Tan Wei Qing8.45 3 Bronze
26E 4 Antigone Tse F E: 18+ Double Weapon -SwordsDouble StraightswordsCanada 8.8 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.63 1 Courtney Randolph0.00 4 -

8F-Double Weapon-Swords | Female | 40+

8F 1 Jillian McBurney F D: 18+ Double Weapon -SwordsDouble BroadswordsCanada 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.60 2 Gold 1 Gabrielle Bonhomme7.77 1 Gold
8F 2 Gabrielle Bonhomme F D: 18+ Double Weapon -SwordsDouble BroadswordsUSA 7.65 7.7 7.85 7.8 7.8 7.77 1 Silver 1 Jillian McBurney 7.60 2 Silver
8F 3 Karen Liphard F D: 18+ Double Weapon -SwordsDouble BroadswordsCanada 7.4 7.55 7.6 7.75 7.3 7.52 3 Bronze 1 Karen Liphard 7.52 3 Bronze

27E-Double Weapon-Other | Female | 18+

27E 1 Avani Patel F E: 18+ Double Weapon-OtherDouble Edged DaggersCanada 7.4 7.45 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.48 4 Gold 1 Grace Guadalupe DE LA ROSA LIRA8.33 1 Gold
27E 2 Colleen Walls F E: 18+ Double Weapon-OtherButterfly Swords, Chui Chi LingUSA 7.55 7.7 7.65 7.7 7.6 7.65 3 Silver 1 Gabriela Monzon 7.88 2 Silver
27E 3 Grace Guadalupe DE LA ROSA LIRA F E: 18+ Double Weapon-OtherShuang Shan Zi Mexico 8.35 8.2 8.35 8.4 8.3 8.33 1 Bronze 1 Colleen Walls 7.65 3 Bronze
27E 4 Gabriela Monzon F E: 18+ Double Weapon-OtherButterfly Shuang DaoCanada 7.8 7.85 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.88 2 Avani Patel 7.48 4 -

11E-Traditional Short Weapon -Dao| Male | 18+

11E 1 Kaelin Cox M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-DaoNorthern BroadswordBermuda 8 8.15 8.1 8.1 7.9 8.07 3 Gold 1 Jan Franco Vasquez Levano8.63 1 Gold
11E 2 Jonathan Fung M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-DaoPek Kwan Dan Dao Canada 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.63 6 Silver 1 Paul Sahertian 8.48 2 Silver
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11E 2 Paul Sahertian M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-DaoMei Hua Dao USA 7.9 8.4 8.55 8.5 8.7 8.48 2 Bronze 2 Kaelin Cox 8.07 3 Bronze
11E 3 Joseph Zeng M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-DaoMei Hua Dao USA 7.8 8 8 7.8 8.2 7.93 4 Joseph Zeng 7.93 4 Bronze
11E 4 Daniel Murillo M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-DaoShaolin Dao USA 7.9 7.95 8 7.6 7.7 7.85 5 Daniel Murillo 7.85 5 -
11E 5 Jan Franco Vasquez Levano M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-DaoDao Shu Peru 8.3 8.4 9 8.6 8.9 8.63 1 Jonathan Fung 7.63 6 -

12E-Traditional Short Weapon -Jian| Male | 18+

12E 1 Johnny Zeng M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-JianDamo Jian USA 8 8.1 8.1 8.15 8.15 8.12 7 Gold 1 Allen Peng 8.75 1 Gold
12E 2 Ricardo Andre Velasquez Balta M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-JianJian Peru 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.2 8.65 8.33 4 Silver 1 Mason Brayton 8.52 2 Silver
12E 3 Michael Hauf M E: 18+ Double Short Weapon-SwordsShuang Shou Jian USA 8.2 8.35 8.25 8.4 8.45 8.33 6 Bronze 3 Kyle Wong 8.48 3 Bronze
12E 4 Mason Brayton M E: 18+ Double Short Weapon-SwordsShuang Shou Jian USA 8.45 8.5 8.7 8.35 8.6 8.52 2 Ricardo Andre Velasquez Balta8.33 4 -
12E 5 Preston Land M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-OtherTwo-Handed StraightswordUSA 8.4 8.35 8.3 8.25 8.35 8.33 5 Preston Land 8.33 5 Bronze
12E 6 Allen Peng M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-JianZui Jian USA 8.8 8.7 8.6 8.75 8.85 8.75 1 Michael Hauf 8.33 6 Bronze
12E 7 Kyle Wong M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-JianJian USA 8.5 8.55 8.6 8.4 8.4 8.48 3 Johnny Zeng 8.12 7 -

13E-Traditional Short Weapon-Other| Male | 18+

13E 1 Jason Wilkie M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-OtherShort Staff Canada 7.1 7.25 7.3 7.45 7.25 7.27 2 Gold 1 Matthew Olmstead7.55 1 Gold
13E 2 Matthew Olmstead M E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-OtherShaolin Fan USA 7.4 7.7 7.5 7.65 7.5 7.55 1 Silver 1 Jason Wilkie 7.27 2 Silver

Bronze
3F-Traditional Short Weapon-Swords | Male | 40+

3F 1 Kok Pheng Ng M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-SwordsXue Pian Dao Singapore 7.7 7.75 8 7.65 7.8 7.75 6 Gold 1 Tony Bahia 8.05 1 Gold
3F 2 Shelby Jones M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-SwordsGroup C Dao Shu USA 7.35 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.43 7 Silver 1 Joseph Suarez 7.93 2 Silver
3F 3 Garon Wilkinson M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-SwordsNorthern BroadswordBermuda 7.95 7.75 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.83 4 Bronze 3 Tze Ming Li 7.92 3 Bronze
3F 4 Joseph Suarez M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-SwordsShuang Dao USA 7.85 7.95 8 7.85 8.05 7.93 2 Garon Wilkinson 7.83 4 Bronze
3F 5 Chester Ng M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-SwordsShaolin Broadsword USA 7.65 7.8 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 5 Chester Ng 7.75 5 Bronze
3F 6 Chris Dickson M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-SwordsShaolin Sword Canada 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.25 7.5 7.35 8 Kok Pheng Ng 7.75 6 -
3F 7 Tze Ming Li M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-SwordsDragon style Butterfly double BroadswordHong Kong 8 7.9 8.2 7.85 7.7 7.92 3 Shelby Jones 7.43 7 -
3F 8 Tony Bahia M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-SwordsKao Wan Dao Canada 8.2 8.1 8.1 7.95 7.85 8.05 1 Chris Dickson 7.35 8 -

31E-Traditional Long Weapon | Female| 18+

31E 1 Colleen Walls F E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherMonk Spade USA 7.8 7.85 7.75 7.95 7.95 7.87 4 Gold 1 Leianna Yuen 8.48 1 Gold
31E 2 Anja Maric F E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherDouble headed spearCanada 7.7 7.7 7.85 7.8 7.75 7.75 8 Silver 1 Jessica Tuey 8.40 2 Silver
31E 3 Ivonne Adriana BALDERAS ALVAREZ F E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherGun Mexico 8 7.95 7.75 7.75 8 7.90 3 Bronze 3 Ivonne Adriana BALDERAS ALVAREZ7.90 3 Bronze
31E 4 Leianna Yuen F E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherGuan Dao USA 8.5 8.5 8.45 8.3 8.65 8.48 1 Colleen Walls 7.87 4 Bronze
31E 5 Shelbi Gill F E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherFei Long Gun USA 7.7 7.7 8 7.9 7.8 7.80 6 Kien Vo 7.82 5 Bronze
31E 6 Kien Vo F E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherYin Shou Gun USA 7.8 8 7.85 7.8 7.8 7.82 5 Shelbi Gill 7.80 6 -
31E 7 Karen Priscila PANECATL URQUIZA F E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherPu Dao Mexico 8.1 7.75 7.75 7.8 7.7 7.77 7 Karen Priscila PANECATL URQUIZA7.77 7 -
31E 8 Jessica Tuey F E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherPu Dao USA 8.3 8.45 8.55 8.35 8.4 8.40 2 Anja Maric 7.75 8 -

14E-Pu Dao, Kwandao, Other | Male | 18+

14E 1 Martin Xiangdong Huang Hermida M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherPu Dao Peru 8.6 8.75 8.85 8.65 8.75 8.72 3 Gold 2 Brandon Wong 8.83 1 Gold
14E 2 Blake Ely M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherWolf Tooth Cudgel USA 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.85 7.75 7.82 10 Silver 2 Victor Yang 8.80 2 Gold
14E 3 James Rowan M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherCha Kwan Dao Canada 8 8.15 8.15 8.3 8.1 8.13 6 Bronze 3 Martin Xiangdong Huang Hermida8.72 3 Silver
14E 4 Rohan Mandi M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherShaolin Pu Dao Canada 8.2 8 7.9 8.15 7.8 8.02 7 Santiago Elian RAMIREZ LUEVANO8.32 4 Silver
14E 5 Mohammad Ullah M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherKwan Dao USA 7.8 7.8 7.85 7.8 7.9 7.82 11 Layonel Alexander GONZELEZ SANCHEZ8.28 5 Bronze
14E 6 Joseph Zeng M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherKwan Dao USA 7.95 7.95 8 7.95 7.95 7.95 8 James Rowan 8.13 6 Bronze
14E 7 Santiago Elian RAMIREZ LUEVANO M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherPu Dao Mexico 8.45 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.45 8.32 4 Rohan Mandi 8.02 7 Bronze
14E 8 Brandon Wong M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherPu Dao USA 8.75 8.95 8.95 8.8 8.5 8.83 1 Joseph Zeng 7.95 8 -
14E 9 Victor Yang M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherPu Dao Canada 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.7 8.7 8.80 2 Matthew Fanjoy 7.91 9 -
14E 10 Layonel Alexander GONZELEZ SANCHEZ M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherPu Dao Mexico 8.3 8.2 8 8.4 8.35 8.28 5 Blake Ely 7.82 10 -
14E 11 Matthew Fanjoy M E: 18+ Pu Dao, Kwandao, OtherPu Dao Canada 7.8 7.89 7.85 8 8 7.91 9 Mohammad Ullah7.82 11 -

5F-Traditional Long Weapon-Other | Male | 40+

5F 1 Chris Dickson M F: 40+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherShaolin staff Canada 7.75 7.65 7.75 7.25 7.6 7.67 6 Gold 1 Daniel Benjamin CORONA AGUILAR8.28 1 Gold
5F 2 Wai-Hung Chu M F: 40+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherChow Ka Spear Canada 8.2 8.1 8.15 8 7.95 8.08 4 Silver 1 Tony Bahia 8.28 2 Silver
5F 3 Daniel Benjamin CORONA AGUILAR M F: 40+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherPu Dao Mexico 8.35 8.3 8.3 8.25 8.05 8.28 1 Bronze 3 Chester Ng 8.12 3 Bronze
5F 4 Chester Ng M F: 40+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherShaolin Kwandao- Chun Qiu Da DaoUSA 8.1 8.15 8.1 8.2 8.1 8.12 3 Wai-Hung Chu 8.08 4 Bronze
5F 5 Tony Bahia M F: 40+ Traditional Long Weapon-Other9 rings pu dao Canada 8.25 8.3 8.2 8.3 8.3 8.28 2 Garon Wilkinson 7.97 5 Bronze
5F 6 Shelby Jones M F: 40+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherGroup C Gun Shu USA 7.25 7.4 7.4 7 7.3 7.32 7 Chris Dickson 7.67 6 -
5F 7 Garon Wilkinson M F: 40+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherNorthern Spear Bermuda 8.05 8 8.05 7.85 7.85 7.97 5 Shelby Jones 7.32 7 -

10F-Traditional Long Weapon-Other | Female| 40+

10F 1 Carmen Rovira F E: 40-59 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherGun USA 7.8 7.55 7.75 7.75 7.65 7.72 3 Gold 1 Gabrielle Bonhomme7.93 1 Gold
10F 2 Gabrielle Bonhomme F E: 40-59 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherShaolin 36 Staff USA 7.85 7.85 7.95 8 8.05 7.93 1 Silver 1 Danielle Buklis 7.82 2 Silver
10F 3 Danielle Buklis F E: 40-59 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherPu Dao Canada 7.65 7.7 7.8 7.95 7.95 7.82 2 Bronze 1 Carmen Rovira 7.72 3 Bronze

KF7 - Duilian (Fight Choreography)

KF7 1 Group 6 14-14 Elijah Yu and Emily Chan 8 8.1 8.1 8 7.9 8.03 3 Gold 1 Group 8 8.20 1 Gold
KF7 2 Group 7 14-15 Ashvik Vadlamani, Elton Chao, Kenny Phan 8.05 7.9 7.9 7.85 7.85 7.88 4 Silver 1 Group 5 8.12 2 Silver
KF7 3 Group 8 15-16 Maggie Chen, Katie Yan 8.25 8.3 8.1 8.2 8.15 8.20 1 Bronze 1 Group 6 8.03 3 Bronze
KF7 4 Group 5 13-15 Joe Liu, Lucy Liu 8.15 8.1 8 8.1 8.2 8.12 2 Group 7 7.88 4 -

KF7 1 Group 10 16-17 Ryan Huang, Tiffany Chiu, Tony Chan 8.65 8.3 8.7 8.7 8.3 8.55 4 Gold 1 Group 11 8.82 1 Gold
KF7 2 Group 12 19-26 Ernesto Mauricio Ortiz Gomez, Robinson Angelo Cachicatari Mendoza, Jan Franco Vasquez Levano8.75 8.55 8.5 8.65 8.55 8.58 3 Silver 1 Defaulted 8.60 2
KF7 3 Defaulted 27-44 8.4 8.2 8.4 8.1 8.35 8.32 5 Bronze 1 Group 12 8.58 3 Silver
KF7 4 Defaulted 15-17 8.65 8.6 8.65 8.55 8.45 8.60 2 Group 10 8.55 4 Bronze
KF7 5 Group 11 18-23 Rasa Rahnema, Rex Lam, Caleb Akai 8.95 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.85 8.82 1 Defaulted 8.32 5 -

KF7 4 Group 9 15-17 Oliver Spiro, Banyan Jullian, Kaden Wong 8.65 8.6 8.65 8.55 8.45 8.60 1 Gold 1 Group 9 8.60 1 Gold

KF7 3 Group 13 27-44 Kaelin Cox, Garon Wilkinson 8.4 8.2 8.4 8.1 8.35 8.32 2 Silver 1 Group 13 8.32 2 Silver

13C-Pu Dao, Kwandao | Male | 12-14

13C 1 Ivan Santoso M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 7.95 8.15 8 7.95 8.1 8.02 8 Gold 2 Cristian Ricardo ANTILLON MALDONADO8.48 1 Gold

13C 2 Joe Liu M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoKwan Dao USA 8.15 8 7.9 8 8.15 8.05 7 Silver 2 Bradley Guo 8.43 2 Gold

13C 3 Atom Ely M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 7.85 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.85 7.88 11 Bronze 3 Anson Chen 8.33 3 Silver

13C 4 Eden Cheung M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao Canada 7.95 8.05 8.05 7.95 7.9 7.98 10 Nathan Zheng 8.25 4 Silver

13C 5 Nathan Zheng M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.2 8.3 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 4 Johnny Liang 8.20 5 Bronze

13C 6 Cristian Ricardo ANTILLON MALDONADO M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao Mexico 8.45 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.55 8.48 1 Vincent Delorme 8.12 6 Bronze

13C 7 Johnny Liang M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao Canada 8.15 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.20 5 Joe Liu 8.05 7 Bronze

13C 8 Vincent Delorme M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao Canada 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.15 8.12 6 Ivan Santoso 8.02 8 -

13C 9 Anson Chen M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.3 8.45 8.2 8.4 8.3 8.33 3 Aslan Daniel Elchiev8.02 8 -

13C 10 Aslan Daniel Elchiev M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.1 8 8.05 8 8 8.02 8 Eden Cheung 7.98 10 -

13C 11 Bradley Guo M C: 12-14 Pu Dao, KwandaoOptional big broadswordCanada 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.45 8.45 8.43 2 Atom Ely 7.88 11 -

16D-Pu Dao, Kwandao | Male | 15-17

16D 1 Lorenzo Dalton M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoKwan Dao USA 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.80 11 Gold 2 Karel Korenc 8.65 1 Gold

16D 2 Karel Korenc M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao Czech Republic8.8 8.5 8.7 8.45 8.75 8.65 1 Silver 2 Haoran Shen 8.62 2 Gold

16D 3 Haoran Shen M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoKwan Dao USA 8.7 8.45 8.6 8.65 8.6 8.62 2 Bronze 3 Jackson Gallagher8.58 3 Silver

16D 4 Daniel Xian M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.55 8.5 8.55 8.5 8.55 8.53 4 Daniel Xian 8.53 4 Silver

16D 5 Andreas Terzian M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.15 8 8.05 8.05 8.1 8.07 7 David Ke 8.27 5 Bronze

16D 6 Jackson Gallagher M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoKwan Dao USA 8.65 8.55 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.58 3 Ashvik Vadlamani8.20 6 Bronze

16D 7 Matthew Hu M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao Canada 7.85 7.9 8 7.9 7.95 -0.1 7.82 10 Andreas Terzian 8.07 7 Bronze

16D 8 Max Dong M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoKwan Dao Canada 0.00 12 Wesley Pola 8.07 7

16D 9 Kevin Yang M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.05 8.05 8.05 8.05 8.1 8.05 9 Kevin Yang 8.05 9 -

16D 10 Ashvik Vadlamani M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.15 8.25 8.20 6 Matthew Hu 7.82 10 -

16D 11 David Ke M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.25 8.25 8.3 8.3 8.2 8.27 5 Lorenzo Dalton 7.80 11 -

16D 12 Wesley Pola M D: 15-17 Pu Dao, KwandaoPu Dao USA 8.05 8.2 8.05 8.05 8.1 8.07 7 Max Dong 0.00 12 -

14C-Traditional Long Weapon-Gun| Male | 12-14

14C 1 Marshall Brayton M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunQi Mei Gun USA 8.35 8.4 8.6 8.4 8.3 8.38 3 0.07 Gold 2 Elijah Yu 8.48 1 Gold

14C 2 Arrian Wu M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunBasic Northern staff Canada 8.2 8.15 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.15 8 0.00 Silver 2 Alexander Starnes8.47 2 Gold

14C 3 Kenny Phan M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunGun USA 8.3 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.2 8.25 7 0.00 Bronze 3 Thomas Chen 8.38 3 Silver

14C 4 Allen Sheng M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin Gun USA 8.15 8 7.9 8.1 8.1 -0.3 7.77 11 0.26 Isaac Wu 8.38 3 Silver

14C 5 Isaac Wu M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin Gun USA 8.4 8.35 8.5 8.35 8.4 8.38 3 0.04 Marshall Brayton 8.38 3 Bronze

14C 6 Alexander Starnes M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin Quan - Staff (Cudgel)USA 8.55 8.3 8.45 8.45 8.5 8.47 2 -0.04 Joshua Tjhin 8.25 6 Bronze

14C 7 Joshua Ivan HINOJOSA JIMENEZ M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunGun Mexico 8.05 7.9 7.95 8 7.9 7.95 10 0.02 Kenny Phan 8.25 7 Bronze

14C 8 Elijah Yu M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunGun USA 8.5 8.45 8.7 8.5 8.4 8.48 1 0.07 Arrian Wu 8.15 8 -

14C 9 Joshua Tjhin M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunGun USA 8.25 8.2 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 6 -0.03 Arnab Mishra 8.03 9 -

14C 10 Thomas Chen M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunYin Shou Gun Canada 8.4 8.35 8.4 8.4 8.35 8.38 3 -0.01 Joshua Ivan HINOJOSA JIMENEZ7.95 10 -

14C 11 Arnab Mishra M C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-GunGun USA 8.15 7.95 8 8.15 7.95 8.03 9 0.02 Allen Sheng 7.77 11 -

43D-Traditional Long Weapon-Gun| Female| 15-17

43D 1 Haleigh Wilson F D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunYing Zhao Long / Staff Quan Yuan GunUSA 7.85 7.8 7.8 7.75 7.7 7.78 5 Gold 1 Judy Yang 8.30 1 Gold

43D 2 Sofia Cherkasova F D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunStick USA 8.15 8 8.1 8 8.05 8.05 4 Silver 1 Yan Xin Liu 8.28 2 Silver
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43D 3 Sophia Lee F D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunNorthern staff Canada 8.25 7.9 8 8.25 8.2 8.15 3 Bronze 1 Sophia Lee 8.15 3 Bronze

43D 4 Yan Xin Liu F D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin Gun Canada 8.35 8.2 8.3 8.3 8.25 8.28 2 Sofia Cherkasova8.05 4 -

43D 5 Judy Yang F D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin Gun (staff) USA 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.25 8.30 1 Haleigh Wilson 7.78 5 -

44D-Traditional Long Weapon-Other| Female| 15-17

44D 1 Lucy Liu F D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherPu Dao USA 8.25 8.2 8.2 8.15 8.15 8.18 3 Gold 1 Hayley Ross 8.30 1 Gold

44D 2 Jenna Xu F D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherKwan Dao USA 8.2 8.25 8.1 8.25 8.3 8.23 2 Silver 1 Jenna Xu 8.23 2 Silver

44D 3 Hayley Ross F D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherKwan Dao USA 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.25 8.3 8.30 1 Bronze 1 Lucy Liu 8.18 3 Bronze

44D 4 Eunice Sun F C: 12-14 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherPu Dao Canada 8.15 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.1 8.15 4 Eunice Sun 8.15 4 -

17D-Traditional Long Weapon-Gun | Male | 15-17

17D 1 Avery Tanzil M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin staff USA 8.45 8.3 8.4 8.25 8.35 8.35 4 Gold 1 Nick Madsen 8.48 1 Gold

17D 2 Yaseen Ghanem M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunGun USA 8.2 8.1 7.8 8 8 -0.3 7.73 7 Silver 1 Karel Korenc 8.42 2 Bronze

17D 3 Nick Madsen M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunQi mei Gun USA 8.5 8.45 8.6 8.4 8.5 8.48 1 Bronze 3 Alvin Wang (2006)8.42 3 Silver

17D 4 Adrian Neumann M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunYing Zhao Gun USA 8.15 8 7.85 8.1 7.8 -0.1 7.88 6 Avery Tanzil 8.35 4 Bronze

17D 5 Obi Umeh M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunFei Long Gun USA 8.3 8.15 8.2 8.05 8 8.13 5 Obi Umeh 8.13 5 Bronze

17D 6 Karel Korenc M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin Gun (Shao Huo Gun)Czech Republic8.45 8.4 8.65 8.4 8.4 8.42 2 Adrian Neumann 7.88 6 -

17D 7 Alvin Wang (2006) M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-GunGun USA 8.55 8.35 8.3 8.35 8.65 8.42 3 Yaseen Ghanem 7.73 7 -

18D-Traditional Long Weapon-Other| Male | 15-17

18D 1 Austin Byun M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherMonk Spade USA 8.6 8.5 8.2 8.45 8.4 8.45 1 Gold 1 Austin Byun 8.45 1 Gold

18D 2 Elton Chao M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherQiang USA 8.45 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.15 8.33 2 Silver 1 Elton Chao 8.33 2 Silver

18D 3 Adrian Neumann M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherGroup C Qiang Shu USA 8 8.1 7.95 8.2 8 8.03 4 Bronze 1 Jake Ma 8.03 3 -

18D 4 Jake Ma M D: 15-17 Traditional Long Weapon-OtherOptional Qiang USA 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.2 7.95 -0.2 8.03 3 Adrian Neumann 8.03 4 Bronze

15C-Traditional Long Weapon-Spear| Male | 12-14

15C 1 Preston Farr M C: 12-14 Traditional Long-SpearSingle Double Head SpearUSA 8.45 8.4 8.35 8.5 8.35 8.40 2 Gold 1 Justin Lou 8.43 1 Gold

15C 2 Kai Zhang M C: 12-14 Traditional Long-SpearQiang USA 8.25 8.2 8.1 8.25 8.15 8.20 3 Silver 1 Preston Farr 8.40 2 Silver

15C 3 Vikaas Gurumoorthy M C: 12-14 Traditional Long-SpearQiang USA 7.7 7.6 7.65 7.65 7.3 -0.2 7.43 6 Bronze 2 Kai Zhang 8.20 3 Bronze

15C 4 Edmanuel MENDEZ COBA M C: 12-14 Traditional Long-SpearQiang Mexico 8 7.8 8.05 8.1 7.9 7.98 4 Edmanuel MENDEZ COBA7.98 4 Bronze

15C 5 Varun Marripudi M C: 12-14 Traditional Long-SpearQiang USA 7.95 7.7 7.85 7.8 7.85 7.83 5 Varun Marripudi 7.83 5 -

15C 6 Justin Lou M C: 12-14 Traditional Long-SpearWu Dang Qiang USA 8.45 8.45 8.35 8.4 8.65 8.43 1 Vikaas Gurumoorthy7.43 6 -

12C-Group B/Other Nan Gun | Male (15-17) | 12-14

12C 1 Tommy Sun M C: 12-14 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.2 8 8.05 8.1 8.15 8.10 9 Gold 1 Ethan Hu 8.65 1 Gold

12C 2 Atom Ely M C: 12-14 Nan Gun Nan Gun USA 8.15 8.15 8.1 8 8.3 8.13 8 Silver 2 Max Dong 8.55 2 Silver

12C 3 Johnny Liang M C: 12-14 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.05 8.4 8.20 7 Bronze 3 Jonathan Tuey 8.48 3 Silver

12C 4 Ethan Hu M C: 12-14 Nan Gun Nan Gun USA 8.7 8.6 8.65 8.55 8.8 8.65 1 Bradley Guo 8.42 4 Bronze

12C 5 Max Dong M D: 15-17 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.65 8.5 8.75 8.5 8.5 8.55 2 Oliver Lin 8.33 5 Bronze

12C 6 Bradley Guo M C: 12-14 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.45 8.4 8.55 8.4 8.35 8.42 4 Timmy Sun 8.32 6 Bronze

12C 7 Timmy Sun M C: 12-14 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.25 8.3 8.35 8.3 8.45 8.32 6 Johnny Liang 8.20 7 -

12C 8 Jonathan Tuey M C: 12-14 Nan Gun Nan Gun USA 8.35 8.55 8.5 8.4 8.65 8.48 3 Atom Ely 8.13 8 -

12C 9 Oliver Lin M C: 12-14 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.3 8.35 8.35 8.3 8.4 8.33 5 Tommy Sun 8.10 9 -

14D-Group A Nan Gun | Male | 15-17

14D 1 Ryan Wang M D: 15-17 Nan Gun Group A Nan Gun USA 8.35 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.2 -0.1 8.25 1 Gold 1 Ryan Wang 8.25 1 Gold

14D 2 Hugo Lemire M D: 15-17 Nan Gun Group A Nan Gun Canada 8.25 8.1 8.05 8.3 8 8.13 2 Silver 1 Hugo Lemire 8.13 2 Silver

15D-Optional Nan Gun | Male | 15-17/18+

15D 1 Kenneth Chow M D: 15-17 Nan Gun Optional Nan Gun USA 8.45 8.5 8.65 8.35 8.25 8.43 5 Gold 1 Rasa Rahnema 8.97 1 Gold

15D 2 Rasa Rahnema M E: 18+ Nan Gun Optional Nan Gun Canada 8.95 9 8.7 8.95 9.1 8.97 1 Silver 1 Samarth Hegde 8.90 2 Silver

15D 3 Samarth Hegde M D: 15-17 Nan Gun Optional Nan Gun USA 9 8.6 8.95 8.8 8.95 8.90 2 Bronze 1 K7 Eisma 8.83 3 Bronze

15D 4 Isaac Wen M D: 15-17 Nan Gun Optional Nan Gun USA 8.7 8.55 8.55 8.65 8.6 8.60 4 Isaac Wen 8.60 4 -

15D 5 K7 Eisma M D: 15-17 Nan Gun Optional Nan Gun USA 8.85 8.7 9 8.8 8.85 8.83 3 Kenneth Chow 8.43 5 -

46D-Traditional Soft Weapon | Female (12-14)| 15-17

46D 1 Vienna Tan F C: 12-14 Soft Weapons-NunchucksNunchucks USA 8.5 8.5 8.25 8.6 8.4 8.47 3 Gold 1 Malina Nguyen 8.63 1 Gold
46D 2 Tiffany Chiu F D: 15-17 Soft Weapons-3 Sectional3-sectional staff USA 8.45 8.35 8.25 8.15 8.35 8.32 4 Silver 1 Antonina Schegolev8.55 2 Silver
46D 3 Sofia Cherkasova F D: 15-17 Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipUSA 8.15 8.1 8.05 8.05 7.85 8.07 5 Bronze 1 Vienna Tan 8.47 3 Bronze
46D 4 Malina Nguyen F C: 12-14 Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipUSA 8.65 8.55 8.6 8.7 8.65 8.63 1 Tiffany Chiu 8.32 4 -
46D 5 Antonina Schegolev F D: 15-17 Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipUSA 8.75 8.5 8.55 8.6 8.45 8.55 2 Sofia Cherkasova8.07 5 -

2D-Traditional Southern | Male |15-17
2D 1 Anthony Spina M D: 15-17 Traditional SouthernSouthern Shaolin Five Animal styleCanada 7.85 7.95 7.8 7.95 7.85 7.88 3 Gold 1 K7 Eisma 8.47 1 Gold

2D 2 Nathan Jia M D: 15-17 Traditional SouthernHung Gar/tiger craneUSA 8 8.1 7.85 7.85 7.9 7.92 2 Silver 1 Nathan Jia 7.92 2 Silver

2D 3 Wesley Pola M D: 15-17 Traditional SouthernTiger Crane USA 7.9 7.7 8 7.7 7.7 7.77 5 Bronze 1 Anthony Spina 7.88 3 Bronze

2D 4 K7 Eisma M D: 15-17 Traditional SouthernTiger Crane USA 8.45 8.45 8.65 8.4 8.5 8.47 1 Alex Durand 7.80 4 -

2D 5 Alex Durand M D: 15-17 Traditional SouthernSouthern Shaolin Five Animal styleCanada 7.8 7.85 7.75 7.85 7.65 7.80 4 Wesley Pola 7.77 5 -

42D-Group B/Other Nan Gun | Female (15-17)/18+ | 12-14

42D 1 Sissi Tu F D: 15-17 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.35 8.2 8.4 8.3 8.25 8.30 3 Gold 1 Josephine Choy 8.47 1 Gold
42D 2 Leianna Yuen F E: 18+ Nan Gun Optional Nan Gun USA 0.00 6 Silver 1 Emma Huang 8.37 2 Silver
42D 3 Tracy Lin F C: 12-14 Nan Gun Junior Nan Gun Canada 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.9 7.95 7.90 5 Bronze 1 Sissi Tu 8.30 3 Bronze
42D 4 Emma Huang F D: 15-17 Nan Gun USA 8.4 8.3 8.45 8.35 8.35 8.37 2 Ellie Sun 8.17 4 -
42D 5 Ellie Sun F C: 12-14 Nan Gun Group B Nan Gun Canada 8.1 8.2 8.25 8.2 8.1 8.17 4 Tracy Lin 7.90 5 -
42D 6 Josephine Choy F D: 15-17 Nan Gun Southern Staff USA 8.7 8.45 8.3 8.45 8.5 8.47 1 Leianna Yuen 0.00 6 -

KF6 - Jiti / KungFu/Wushu Group Routines
KF6 1 Group 1 Jean Hoang, Austin Byun, Haoran Shen, Alexander Starnes, Avery Tanzil, Alvin Wang, Judy Yang and Nianjin Yang8.8 8.7 8.75 8.75 8.7 8.73 2 Gold 1 Group 2 8.77 1 Gold
KF6 2 Group 2 Rasa Rahnema, Rex Lam, Caleb Akai, Dylan Liu, Antigone Tse, Erica Li, Amanda Sun, Chris Gao, Allen Liu, Lia Tang-Ruggiero9 9 9.25 8.9 9.2 -0.3 8.77 1 Silver 1 Group 1 8.73 2 Silver

29E-Traditional Short Weapon-Jian | Female | 18+
29E 1 Shelbi Gill F E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-JianTi Pao Jian USA 8 7.95 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.88 4 Gold 1 Wara Lucero Huanacuni Pinedo8.20 1 Gold

29E 2 Anja Maric F E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-JianGroup C Jianshu Canada 8 8.1 8.15 8.05 8 8.05 2 Silver 1 Anja Maric 8.05 2 Silver

29E 3 Wara Lucero Huanacuni Pinedo F E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-JianJian Bolivia 8.25 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.1 8.20 1 Bronze 1 Yenvy Chau 7.88 3 -

29E 4 Yenvy Chau F E: 18+ Traditional Short Weapon-JianWu Dang Tai Yi Xuan Men SwordCanada 7.95 8.05 7.65 8 7.7 7.88 3 Shelbi Gill 7.88 4 Bronze

7E-Traditional Barehand-Other | Male| 18+

7E 1 Michael Hauf M E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandZhan Zhuang Fan USA 8.25 8 8.3 8.1 8.2 8.18 4 Gold 1 Sen Gao 8.57 1 Gold

7E 2 Alexander Vu M E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandFan Zi Quan USA 8.3 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.23 3 Silver 1 Joshua Bell 8.33 2 Silver

7E 3 Sen Gao M E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandTong Bei Quan USA 8.55 8.55 8.55 8.6 8.7 8.57 1 Bronze 1 Alexander Vu 8.23 3 Bronze

7E 4 Joshua Bell M E: 18+ Other Traditional BarehandTong Bei Quan usa 8.3 8.3 8.2 8.45 8.4 8.33 2 Michael Hauf 8.18 4 -

9F-Traditional Short Weapon| Female | 40+

9F 1 Carmen Rovira F E: 40-59 Traditional Short WeaponJian USA 7.75 7.65 7.65 7.6 7.7 7.67 2 Gold 1 Gabrielle Bonhomme7.87 1 Gold

9F 2 Daisy Vilvens F E: 40-59 Traditional Short WeaponFan USA 7.4 7.55 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.47 4 Silver 1 Carmen Rovira 7.67 2 Silver

9F 3 Claire Chevalier F E: 40-59 Traditional Short WeaponXing Yi stick / baton USA 7.6 7.7 7.45 7.45 7.4 7.50 3 Bronze 1 Claire Chevalier 7.50 3 Bronze

9F 4 Gabrielle Bonhomme F E: 40-59 Traditional Short WeaponStraightsword USA 7.9 7.8 8.05 7.9 7.8 7.87 1 Daisy Vilvens 7.47 4 -

8E-Double Short Weapon-Swords | Male | 18-39

8E 1 Nicholas Chung M E: 18+ Double Short Weapon-SwordsDouble Hook SwordsUSA 8.35 8.45 8.35 8.35 8.4 8.37 3 Gold 1 Sen Gao 8.73 1 Gold

8E 2 Sheil Patel M E: 18+ Double Short Weapon-SwordsDouble BroadswordsCanada 8.25 8.25 7.95 8.2 8.2 8.22 5 Silver 1 Ethan Tung 8.50 2 Silver

8E 3 Kurt Karamanos M E: 18+ Double Short Weapon-SwordsDouble Hooks USA 8.4 8.3 8.25 8.3 8.4 8.33 4 Bronze 1 Nicholas Chung 8.37 3 Bronze

8E 4 Ethan Tung M E: 18+ Double Short Weapon-SwordsDouble BroadswordsUSA 8.5 8.5 8.55 8.45 8.5 8.50 2 Kurt Karamanos 8.33 4 -

8E 5 Sen Gao M E: 18+ Double Short Weapon-SwordsDouble BroadswordsUSA 8.6 8.8 8.75 8.65 8.8 8.73 1 Sheil Patel 8.22 5 -

32E-Soft Weapons-Other | Female | 18+/40+

32E 1 Yunuen MEJIA ALMONTE F E: 18+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipMexico 8.4 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.40 2 Gold 1 Kylie Jones 8.50 1 Gold

32E 2 Julianna Yip F E: 40-59 Soft Weapons-3 Sectional3-sectional staff USA 8 8 8.05 8 8 8.00 4 Silver 1 Yunuen MEJIA ALMONTE8.40 2 Silver

32E 3 Ariana Wong Malaga F E: 18+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipUSA 7.9 7.95 8.1 8.1 7.9 7.98 5 Bronze 1 Jean Hoang 8.33 3 Bronze

32E 4 Jean Hoang F E: 18+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionDouble whip chain USA 8.5 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.33 3 Julianna Yip 8.00 4 -

32E 5 Kylie Jones F E: 18+ Soft Weapons-3 Sectional3-sectional staff USA 8.5 8.55 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.50 1 Ariana Wong Malaga7.98 5 -

17E-Soft Weapons- Nine Section | Male | 18+/40+

17E 1 Jack (John) Aqui M E: 18+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipUSA 8.55 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.55 8.53 3 Gold 1 Robinson Angelo Cachicatari Mendoza8.57 1 Gold

17E 2 Garon Wilkinson M F: 40+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipBermuda 8 8 8 8.05 8 8.00 5 Silver 1 Ethan Tung 8.55 2 Silver

17E 3 Kevin Alan SALGADO MENDEZ M E: 18+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipMexico 7.95 8 7.95 7.95 7.9 7.95 6 Bronze 2 Jack (John) Aqui 8.53 3 Bronze

17E 4 Robinson Angelo Cachicatari Mendoza M E: 18+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipPeru 8.5 8.65 8.55 8.45 8.65 8.57 1 Michael Moore 8.13 4 Bronze

17E 5 Michael Moore M E: 18+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipUSA 8.1 8.2 8.05 8.2 8.1 8.13 4 Garon Wilkinson 8.00 5 -

17E 6 Ethan Tung M E: 18+ Soft Weapons- Nine SectionNine section chain whipUSA 8.5 8.6 8.65 8.55 8.5 8.55 2 Kevin Alan SALGADO MENDEZ7.95 6 -
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16E-Traditional Long Weapon-Other | Male | 18+

16E 1 Kaelin Cox M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherNorthern Spear Bermuda 8.3 8.3 8.1 8.35 8.3 8.30 1 Gold 1 Kaelin Cox 8.30 1 Gold

16E 2 Kenneth Kan M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherChow Ka Kuen Canada 0.00 3 Silver 1 Johnny Zeng 8.18 2 Silver

16E 3 Johnny Zeng M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-OtherShi san ming qiang USA 8.15 8.35 7.95 8.2 8.2 8.18 2 Bronze 1 Kenneth Kan 0.00 3 -

15E-Traditional Long Weapon-Gun| Male | 18+

15E 1 Jose Manuel CRUZ VILLAMAR M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunStick Mexico 8 8 8.2 8.1 8 8.03 6 Gold 1 Kyle Wong 8.50 1 Gold

15E 2 Daniel Richardson M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunStaff Canada 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.83 9 Silver 2 Patrick Song 8.32 2 Silver

15E 3 Allen Peng M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin Yin Shou GunUSA 8.4 8.35 8.1 8.2 8.35 8.30 3 Bronze 3 Allen Peng 8.30 3 Silver

15E 4 Jonathan Fung M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunKung Fu Staff Canada 7.9 7.8 7.75 8 7.8 7.83 8 Mohammad Ullah8.23 4 Bronze

15E 5 Michael Hauf M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunFeng Mo Gun USA 8.1 7.9 8.15 8.2 8.2 8.15 5 Michael Hauf 8.15 5 Bronze

15E 6 Kyle Wong M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunShaolin Gun USA 8.55 8.5 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.50 1 Jose Manuel CRUZ VILLAMAR8.03 6 Bronze

15E 7 Mohammad Ullah M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-Gun1st Compulsory Nan GunUSA 8.3 8.3 7.95 8.3 8.1 8.23 4 Matthew Olmstead7.95 7 -

15E 8 Patrick Song M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunYecha Guan USA 8.35 8.35 8.15 8.35 8.25 8.32 2 Jonathan Fung 7.83 8 -

15E 9 Matthew Olmstead M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunMad Demon Staff USA 7.9 7.9 7.95 8 8 7.95 7 Daniel Richardson7.83 9 -

15E 10 Saul SEGURA MORALES M E: 18+ Traditional Long Weapon-GunGun Mexico 0.00 10 Saul SEGURA MORALES0.00 10 -

4F-Traditional Short Weapon-Other | Male | 40+
4F 1 Matthew Ross M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-OtherTwo-handed Straight SwordUSA 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.65 7.7 7.68 2 Gold 1 Larry Rothman 7.92 1 Gold

4F 2 Chris Dickson M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-OtherNorthern whip stick Canada 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.55 7.7 7.62 3 Silver 1 Matthew Ross 7.68 2 Silver

4F 3 Larry Rothman M F: 40+ Traditional Short Weapon-OtherBa Gua Fan USA 7.9 8 7.35 7.95 7.9 7.92 1 Bronze 1 Chris Dickson 7.62 3 Bronze


